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Packwell Manufacturing is the region’s 
leading packaging company located in 
Umm al-Quwain, UAE, with a sales office in 
Dubai, specialized in providing innovative 
solutions by a skilled team for real-time 
challenges faced in the packaging industry.

Offering an extensive product portfolio and 
customizable options designed for every 
sector in the market, mostly including paper 
items, aluminium containers, hygiene 
products, and biodegradable solutions, we 
aim at reducing waste and promoting 
sustainability. We proudly serve in the 
consumer goods, retail, hospitality, and 
healthcare divisions, addressing issues such 
as compliance with hygiene regulations and 
the need for durable packaging.

Certified by ESMA, HACCP, and ISO, we 
maintain the highest standards of quality 
and hygiene. With a commitment to 
excellence, we have successfully delivered 
over 500 million products, making us a 
trusted partner in your packaging journey.

ABOUT PACKWELL
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Disclaimer: The product features listed are for reference purposes only. 
Actual specifications may differ based on the selected materials and customization requirements.

Contact Info
Corp. Office: Al Ethihad Street,
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Aluminium Container   
Aluminium Platter    
Aluminium Pot with Lid   

Aluminium Rectangular Pot with Lid
Aluminum Foil    
Burger Foil Wrap    

Aluminium food packaging offers an ideal solution for maintaining product quality, extending 
shelf life, and delivering unmatched food safety. Whether for retail, food service, or industrial use, 
aluminium packaging meets the highest standards of performance and sustainability.

ALUMINIUM FOOD
PACKAGING PRODUCTS
Preserve Freshness. Ensure Safety. Enhance Sustainability.



ALUMINIUM FOOD
PACKAGING PRODUCTS
Aluminium is an abundant mineral that is 
100 percent recyclable and a sustainable 
option for those looking for eco friendly 
packaging. Find out why aluminium 
packaging is one of the most sustainable 
choices below. Aluminium can be 
recycled an infinite number of times, 
making it a true circular material.



Material

Aluminium _20°C +250°C.

Refrigerated Microwave
Safe

Recyclable CustomizableTemperature
Range

Aluminium is a powerhouse material in the food service and packaging industry, offering 
unmatched versatility, protection, and environmental benefits. Discover our range of aluminium 
food packaging products designed to meet the highest standards of quality and performance.

Aluminium 
Container Base

Aluminium Platter

Aluminium Pot with Lid

LID for Aluminium  Container

Aluminium  Rectangular
Pot with Lid

Aluminium

 Paperboard
Laminated with Foil

_20°C +250°C.

_20°C +250°C.

Aluminium _20°C +250°C.

Aluminium _20°C +250°C.

Aluminium Foil Aluminium _20°C +250°C.

Burger  Foil Wrap  Laminated Composite Paper _200C +1210C

PRODUCTS FEATURES

All Your Packaging Needswww.packwellworld.com

Aluminium Food Packaging: 
The Ultimate Solution for Freshness, Safety, and Sustainability

Aluminium's stability across this vast range—from deep freeze to high heat—is one of its primary advantages,
enabling food to be prepared, frozen, stored, and reheated all in the same container.
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ALUMINIUM CONTAINER BASE

Disposable Aluminium Container Bases are the perfect solution for food packaging, storage, and 
delivery. Made from high-quality food-grade aluminum, these containers offer a reliable and 
hygienic option for both hot and cold foods. Ideal for restaurants, catering services, takeout 
orders, and home use.

Item CodeCode Capacity Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

8325 250 mlPWAL1534 1000PC 385x315x350

385x315x365

408x328x406

480x315x230

425x250x385

485x275x385

440x360x430

440x360x430

482x295x432

482x295x432

0.0424

0.0443

0.0543

0.0348

0.0409

0.0513

0.0681

0.0681

0.0614

0.0614

8342 420 mlPWAL1501 1000PC

73365 3650 mlPWAL1525R 100PC

83190 1900 mlPWAL1530 300PC

8389  MAX 890 mlPWAL1520N 1000PC

83120 1200 mlPWAL1521N 400PC

83185 1850 mlPWAL1522N 400PC

8389  PLUS 890 mlPWAL1523N 1000PC

8389  NOVA 890 mlPWAL1537 1000PC

8389  ECHO 890 mlPWAL1542 1000PC

ALUMINUM CONTAINER
Ideal for storage, delivery, and catering.
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LID FOR ALUMINIUM CONTAINER
DescriptionCode Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

8389 PWAL1517M 1X1000PC 420x278x102

380x245x93

378x264x96

0.0119

0.0086

0.0096

83120

83185

PWAL1518M

PWAL1519M

1X400PC

1X400PC



385x278x198

360x340x255

385x315x365

555x270x370

0.0212

0.0312

0.0443

0.0554

ALUMINIUM PLATTER
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Item CodeCode Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

6550 6 INPWAL1505 150PC

6586 14 INPWAL1506 100PC

65180 17 INPWAL1507 50PC

65220 22 INPWAL1508 50PC

Disposable Aluminum Platters combine 
strength, functionality, and a polished look — 
making them ideal for serving, displaying, or 
transporting food in any setting. Whether you're 
hosting a party, catering an event, or running a 
food service business, these platters offer a 
reliable and attractive solution.

Stylish, sturdy, 
and perfect forevery serving.

ALUMINUM PLATTER



420x380x380

650x225x440

530x310x530

540x528x268

540x528x268

0.0606

0.0644

0.0871

0.0764

0.0764
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ALUMINIUM ROUND POT WITH LID
Item CodeSize Capacity Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

21cm 1100 mlPWAP1001 200PC

25cm 2200 mlPWAP1002 150PC

29cm 4000 mlPWAP1003 100PC

33cm 5500 mlPWAP1004 100PC

39cm 8000 mlPWAP1005 50PC

ALUMINIUM ROUND POT WITH LID
Ideal for cooking, storing, and serving with ease.

Disposable Aluminium Round Pots with Lids are designed for 
efficient cooking, storage, and transportation of food. Made from 
high-quality, food-grade aluminum, these round pots are both 
oven-safe and freezer-friendly, offering a reliable solution for 
restaurants, catering services, and takeaway businesses.



07All Your Packaging Needs

ALUMINIUM RECTANGULAR POT WITH LID
Item Code Capacity Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

2500 mlPWAP1006 100PC 0.0508

0.0826

420x310x390

4000 mlPWAP1007 100PC 720x310x370

Disposable Aluminium Rectangular Pots with Lids are the ideal solution for preparing, storing, 
and delivering food with ease and safety. Made from high-quality food-grade aluminum, these 
containers are built for strength, heat-resistance, and convenience — perfect for both 
commercial kitchens and home use.

ALUMINIUM RECTANGULAR
POT WITH LID
Secure your food with style and strength.
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Code

Our Disposable Aluminium Foil is a kitchen and foodservice essential, trusted for its strength, versatility, and high 
performance in food preparation, storage, and protection. Made from premium-grade aluminum, it is ideal for 
both commercial and domestic use — whether you're wrapping, baking, grilling, or storing.

Item CodeKg/Grm/Sqf Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWAF301001

PWAF301002

PWAF301005

PWAF301006

PWAF301007

PWAF301008

PWAF301010

PWAF301012

PWAF301013

PWAF301011

6ROLL

6ROLL

1X 24PC

1X 24PC

1X12PC

6ROLL

6ROLL

6ROLL

6ROLL

6ROLL

ALUMINIUM FOIL

900GRM 

1.4KG 

25 SQF.

75 SQF.

200 SQF.

1.25KG 

700GRM 

2.5KG 

1KG 

2KG

30CM

30CM 

30CM

30CM

30CM

30CM

30CM 

30CM

30CM

30CM

288x192x348

288x192x348

350x333x170

350x333x170

350x333x170

288x192x348

288x192x348

288x192x348

288x192x348

288x192x348

0.0192

0.0192

0.0198

0.0198

0.0198

0.0192

0.0192

0.0192

0.0192

0.0192

ALUMINIUM FOIL
Lock in freshness with superior protection.



ALUMINIUM FOIL - GREEN LINE

Item CodeKg/Grm/Sqf Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

6ROLL

6ROLL

6ROLL

1X 24 PC

1X 24 PC

6ROLL

6ROLL

6ROLL

6ROLL

Item CodeKg/Grm/Sqf Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

700 Grm 45 CM

45 CM

30 CM

PWAF451005 6ROLL 0.0274

0.0274

0.0192

2.5 Kg PWAF451006 6ROLL

1 Kg PWAF301009 6ROLL

PWAF451002

PWAF451003

PWAF451004

PWAF451007

PWAF451008

PWAF451009

PWAF451010

PWAF451011

PWAF451012

2.5KG 

1.250KG 

1.8KG 

37.5 SQF.

75 SQF. 

1.5KG 

3KG 

2.5KG  (18MIC)

2KG  (18MIC)

45CM

45CM

45CM

45CM

45CM

 45CM

45CM

45CM 

45CM

285x200x480

485x260x170

350x483x170

285x200x480

285x200x480

285x200x480

285x200x480

285x200x480

285x200x480

0.0274

0.0214

0.0287

0.0274

0.0274

0.0274

0.0274

0.0274

0.0274

285x200x480

285x200x480

288x192x348

Made from high-grade aluminium, the Green  
Line Foil offers excellent strength, flexibility, 
and tear resistance, making it ideal for 
baking, grilling, wrapping, and food storage. 
Its durable construction helps maintain food 
temperature and flavor while preventing 
contamination and leakage.

Durable, heat-resistant, 
and kitchen-ready.

ALUMINIUM FOIL



Our Disposable Burger Foil Wraps are designed to provide excellent heat retention, moisture control, and an 
appealing presentation for burgers, sandwiches, and other hot food items. Made from high-quality aluminum foil 
with optional paper lamination, they are the go-to choice for fast food outlets, food trucks, restaurants, and 
takeout services.

Item CodeKg/Grm/Sqf Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

BURGER FOIL WRAP 

PWBFW1759

PWBFW1751

PWBFW1753

PWBFW1752

PWBFW1754

PWBFW1758

362x266x124

362x266x124

362x266x124

362x266x124

362x266x124

362x266x124

500PC X 4PKT

500PC X 4PKT

500PC X 4PKT

500PC X 4PKT

500PC X 4PKT

500PC X 4PKT

0.0119

0.0119

0.0119

0.0119

0.0119

0.0119

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

BLUE 25X35CM 

GREEN 25X35CM 

PLAIN 25X35CM 

RED 25X35CM 

RED&GRN 25X35CM 

YELLOW 25X35CM 

BURGER FOIL WRAP 
Keep every burger hot, fresh, and delicious.
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we offer an extensive range of paper food packaging solutions designed to combine 
sustainability, functionality, and visual appeal. Our paper products are made from high-quality, 
food-grade materials that ensure safety, freshness, and convenience for both hot and cold foods.
Whether it’s takeaway boxes, sandwich wraps, paper cups, or meal trays, our paper packaging 
delivers strength, durability, and eco-friendliness in every use. Each product is crafted to meet 
the needs of restaurants, cafés, bakeries, and catering services looking for premium, recyclable, 
and biodegradable options.

PAPER FOOD PACKAGING
PRODUCTS

Paper Chicken Bucket
Kraft Paper French Fries Pouch
Round Popcorn Tub
Paper Boat Tray
Kraft Lunch Box with window/ without window 
Paper Noodle Box
White and Kraft  Paper Soup Bowl
Kraft Scoop Cup And Bowl
Soup Bowl Lid Kraft And White
Kraft Rectangular Salad Cotainer  PP And PET
Lid For Paper Kraft Rectangular Container
Paper Salad Bowl Kraft
Paper Salad Bowl White

Salad Bowl Lid  PET And PP 
Kraft Takeaway Box 
Printed And White Ice Cream Bowl
Dome Lid For Ice Cream Bowl 
Double Wall Paper Cup
Single Wall Paper Cup - HD
Paper Ripple Cup
Paper Cup With Handle
Plastic LID For Paper Cups
Kraft Paper Cup Holder
Paper Plate
Paper Doily    



PAPER FOOD PACKAGING

We offer a complete range of premium 
paper products including facial tissue, 
maxi rolls, toilet rolls, and paper food 
packaging solutions. Designed with a 
focus on quality, hygiene, and 
sustainability, our products serve the 
everyday needs of households, offices, 
restaurants, healthcare, and hospitality 
industries.

Sustainable, sturdy, and stylish
packaging that protects your 
food and the planet.



PRODUCTS FEATURES

Material Recyclable CustomizableTemperature Range

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

_100C +900C

_100C +700C

_100C +800C

_100C +800C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

_100C +900C

Paper Chicken Bucket

Kraft Paper French Fries Pouch

Round Popcorn Tub

Paper Boat Tray

Kraft Lunch Box with window/ without window 

Paper Noodle Box

White and Kraft Paper Soup Bowl

Kraft Scoop Cup 

Soup Bowl Lid Kraft And White

Kraft Rectangular Salad Container

Lid For Paper Kraft Rectangular Container

Paper Salad Bowl Kraft 

Paper Salad Bowl White

Salad Bowl Lid  PET And PP 

Kraft Takeaway Box 

Printed And White Ice Cream Bowl

Dome Lid For Ice Cream Bowl 

Double Wall Paper Cup

Single Wall Paper Cup - HD

Paper Ripple Cup

Paper Cup With Handle

Plastic Lid For Paper Cups

Kraft Paper Cup Holder

Paper Plate

Paper Doily    

All Your Packaging Needs www.packwellworld.com 13
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Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

85 Oz

150 Oz

www.packwellworld.com

PWCB21662

PWCB21663

PWCB21664

PWCB21666

390x200x560

440x230x650

460x240x740

390x200x680

0.0436

0.0657

0.0816

0.0530

0.0234

0.0309

1x100PC

1x100PC

170 Oz 1x100PC

130 Oz 1x100PC

PAPER CHICKEN BUCKET

Item Code Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

Small

Large

PWKFF1276

PWKFF1277

670x280x125

670x370x125

1x1000PC

1x1000PC

0.0234

0.0309

Small

Large

PWFF1249

PWFF1250

670x280x125

670x370x125

1x1500PC

1x1500PC

KRAFT PAPER FRENCH FRIES POUCH

KRAFT PAPER FRENCH FRIES POUCH

Crispy fries, eco-style!

Kraft Paper French Fries Pouches are the perfect blend of style, 
practicality, and sustainability — ideal for serving fries, wedges, 
and other snacks on the go. Made from premium, food-grade 
kraft paper, these pouches are grease-resistant, sturdy, and 
eco-friendly, ensuring your food stays fresh and crisp.

Paper Chicken Buckets are designed to deliver strength, 
convenience, and style — ideal for serving fried chicken, 
wings, popcorn, or combo meals. Made from 
high-quality, food-grade paper, these buckets are 
durable, grease-resistant, and heat-safe, ensuring your 
food stays fresh, crispy, and easy to carry.
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0.1165

0.0693

0.0865

0.0603

0.0663

0.0166

0.0298

0.0392

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

24 Oz

32 Oz

PWPO21671

PWPO21672

PWPO21673

PWPO21674

PWPO21675

490x390x610

590x240x490

640x260x520

580x200x520

510x200x650

1X1000PC

1X500PC

46 Oz 1X500PC

85 Oz 1X500PC

130 Oz 1X150PC

ROUND POPCORN TUB 

Item Code Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

Small

Medium

PWKBT1251

PWKBT1252

PWKBT1253

360x330x140

450x390x170

490x250x320

1X500PC

1X500PC

Large 1X500PC

PAPER BOAT TRAY

Round Popcorn Tubs are designed to bring fun, 
convenience, and quality together — perfect for 
serving popcorn at cinemas, events, parties, and snack 
bars. Made from premium, food-grade paper, these 
tubs are sturdy, grease-resistant, and lightweight, 
ensuring a comfortable grip and mess-free snacking 
experience.

Paper Boat Trays are the perfect serving solution for 
snacks, appetizers, and fast foods. Crafted from 
high-quality, food-grade paper, these trays combine 
strength, style, and convenience — ideal for serving 
fries, burgers, sandwiches, desserts, or finger foods.

ROUND POPCORN TUB 
Perfect for cinemas, events, and parties 
stylish tubs for every popcorn moment.



0.0414

0.0505

0.0691

0.0680

0.0414

0.0505

0.0691

0.0680

0.0776

0.0980

0.1142

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

16Oz WITH WINDOW 

24Oz WITH WINDOW 

40Oz WITH WINDOW

66Oz WITH WINDOW 

16Oz WITHOUT WINDOW  

24Oz WITHOUT WINDOW 

40Oz WITHOUT WINDOW 

66Oz WITHOUT WINDOW 

PWKLB1241

PWKLB1242

PWKLB1243

PWKLB1244

PWKLB1245

PWKLB1246

PWKLB1247

PWKLB1248

490x345x245

480x390x270

470x460x320

450x420x360

490x345x245

480x390x270

470x460x320

450x420x360

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X160PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X150PC

KRAFT LUNCH BOX WITH /WITHOUT WINDOW 

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWKNB1231

PWKNB1232

PWKNB1233

535x225x645

650x260x580

680x280x600

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

PAPER NOODLE BOX 

16Oz 

26Oz 

32Oz

PACK YOUR NOODLES WITH CARE,
THE ECO-FRIENDLY WAY.

Kraft Lunch Boxes are designed for practicality, 
freshness, and sustainability — perfect for serving 
complete meals, snacks, or takeaways. Made from 
premium, food-grade kraft paper, these boxes are 
sturdy, grease-resistant, and eco-friendly, 
ensuring safe and stylish food packaging.

Paper Noodle Boxes are designed to deliver convenience, 
durability, and sustainability in one package. Perfect for 
serving hot noodles, rice, and other takeaway meals, these 
boxes feature a grease-resistant interior and secure folding 
top to prevent leaks and spills.



0.0729

0.0842

0.1372

0.1212

0.0724

0.0724

0.1156

0.1250

17www.packwellworld.com

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

12 Oz

16 Oz

26 Oz

32 Oz

PWPB1133-W

PWPB1134-W

PWPB1135-W

PWPB1136-W

450x400x405

495x410x415

620x615x360

630x520x370

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

PAPER SOUP BOWL - WHITE 

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

12 Oz

16 Oz

26 Oz

32 Oz

PPWPB1133

PWPB1134

PWPB1135

PWPB1136

1394x370x497

394x370x497

510x360x630

520x370x650

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

PAPER SOUP BOWL - KRAFT  

White Paper Soup Bowls are designed for serving hot soups, noodles, stews, 
and other liquid-based dishes with convenience and style. Made from 
high-quality, food-grade paper, these bowls offer excellent heat resistance 
and durability, ensuring no leakage or sogginess.

Kraft Paper Soup Bowls combine natural style with reliable performance, 
making them the perfect choice for serving both hot and cold foods. Crafted 
from premium, food-grade kraft paper, these bowls are strong, 
leak-resistant, and designed to maintain the temperature and freshness of 
your food.

CBM

0.0714

0.0735

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

12 Oz

16 Oz

PWKSC1266

PWKSC1267

420x340x500

420x340x515

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

PAPER SCOOP CUP  - KRAFT  

Kraft Scoop Cups combine natural style with practical performance — 
ideal for serving snacks, desserts, salads, and hot or cold foods. Crafted 
from durable, food-grade kraft paper, they offer strength, grease 
resistance, and a sustainable presentation for all types of meals.

CBM

Perfect for hot soups, noodles,
and curries — sturdy and eco-friendly.

PAPER SOUP BOWL



0.0561

0.0808

0.1189

0.1142

0.0724

0.0724

0.1156

0.1235

0.0609

0.0623

0.0672

0.0623

0.0564

0.0607

18

Item Code Oz Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

12 Oz 

16 Oz 

26 Oz

32 Oz 

12 Oz 

16 Oz 

26 Oz 

32 Oz 

All Your Packaging Needs

PWPBL1133

PWPBL1134

PWPBL1135

PWPBL1136

PWPBL1133-W

PWPBL1134-W

PWPBL1135-W

PWPBL1136-W

185x660x460

396x410x498

465x430x595

680x280x600

394x370x497

394x370x497

510x360x630

630x530x370

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

SOUP BOWL LID
KRAFT AND WHITE

Item Code ML Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

500 Ml

650 Ml

750 Ml

1000 Ml

PP

PET

PWKB1205

PWKB1206

PWKB1207

PWKB1208

520x255x460

520x255x470

520x275x470

520x255x470

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

RECTANGULAR
SALAD CONTAINER - KRAFT

Item Code Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWKB1209L

PWKB1210L

550x380x270

395x375x410

1X300PC

1X300PC

LID FOR PAPER KRAFT
RECTANGULAR CONTAINER - PET AND PP

Description



0.0599

0.0619

0.0600

0.0619

0.0728

0.0823

0.0600

0.0619

0.0600

0.0619

0.0728

0.0823
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Item Code ML Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

250 Ml

400 Ml

500 Ml

750 Ml

1000 Ml

1300 Ml

250 Ml

400 Ml

500 Ml

750 Ml

1000 Ml

1300 Ml

PWPB1101

PWPB1102

PWPB1103

PWPB1104

PWPB1105

PWPB1106

PWPB1107

PWPB1108

PWPB1109

PWPB1110

PWPB1111

PWPB1112

308x426x457

310x436x458

308x426x457

310x436x458

312x507x460

343x480x500

308x426x457

310x436x458

308x426x457

310x436x458

312x507x460

343x480x500

1X300PCS

1X300PCS

1X300PCS

1X300PCS

1X300PCS

1X300PCS

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

PAPER SALAD BOWL
KRAFT AND WHITE

Paper Salad Bowls combine style, 
functionality, and sustainability — the 
perfect choice for serving salads, pastas, 
rice bowls, and healthy meals. Available 
in natural Kraft and classic White 
finishes, these bowls are made from 
high-quality, food-grade paper with a 
durable, leak-proof inner lining to 
ensure freshness and strength.



0.0450

0.0348

0.0482

0.0551

0.0775

0.0775
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CBM

Item Code ML Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

1300ML - PET 

500/750/1000ML - PET

250ML - PP

400ML - PP

500/750/1000ML - PP

1100/1300ML - PP

PWPB1144L

PWPB1143L

PWPB1105-L

PWPB1106-L

PWPB1107-L

PWPB1108-L

370x225x540

320x222x490

490x480x205

520x505x210

620x490x255

620x490x255

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

SALAD BOWL LID  PET AND PP

SALAD BOWL LID  PET AND PP
Keep your salads fresh and secure with 
our durable PET lids – the perfect fit for every bowl!



CBM

Item Code Description Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

BOX 01

BOX 03

BOX 08

BOX 02 

BOX 04 

BOX 26OZ 

BOX 28OZ 

BOX 32OZ 

BOX 40OZ

BOX 45OZ 

BOX 50OZ 

BOX 66OZ 

BOX 98OZ

PWKTB1211

PWKTB1213

PWKTB1215

PWKTB1212

PWKTB1214

PWKTB1216

PWKTB1217

PWKTB1218

PWKTB1219

PWKTB1220

PWKTB1221

PWKTB1222

PWKTB1223

530x400x420

500x380x460

500x350x550

430x385x460

500x400x460

590x270x280

590x270x280

490x350x300

495x355x350

480x370x340

490x370x450

530x370x450

530x480x370

1X450PCS

1X200PCS

1X300PCS

1X200PC

1X160PC

1X200PCS

1X200PCS

1X200PCS

1X200PCS

1X200PCS

1X200PCS

1X200PCS

1X160PCS

KRAFT TAKEAWAY BOX 
CBM

0.0890

0.0874

0.0963

0.0762

0.0920

0.0446

0.0446

0.0515

0.0615

0.0604

0.0816

0.0882

0.0941

Kraft Takeaway Boxes are designed for 
convenience, durability, and sustainability 
— perfect for serving meals on the go. Made 
from premium, food-grade kraft paper, 
these boxes are sturdy, grease-resistant, 
and leak-proof, ensuring your food stays 
fresh and secure during transport.

KRAFT TAKEAWAY BOX 
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Item Code ML Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

250 Ml

390 Ml

130 Ml

180 Ml

130 Ml

390 M

250 Ml

180 Mll

PWPB1131

PWPB1132

PWPB1129

PWPB1130

PWPB1129W

PWPB1132W

PWPB1131W

PWPB1130W

408x328x440

510x410x437

472x378x372

360x290x430

408x328x440

510x410x437

472x378x372

360x290x430

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

PRINTED AND WHITE ICE CREAM BOWL

Item Code

ML Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

130 Ml

180 Ml

250 Ml

390 Ml

PWPB1129-L

PWPB1130-L

PWPB1131-L

PWPB1132-L

570x420x180

570x420x180

570x420x180

570x420x180

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

DOME LID FOR ICE CREAM BOWL

0.0589

0.0914

0.0664

0.0449

0.0589

0.0914

0.0664

0.0449

0.0431

0.0431

0.0431

0.0431

Ice Cream Bowls — available in classic White and 
custom Printed designs — are perfect for serving ice 
cream, frozen yogurt, desserts, and chilled treats. Made 
from premium, food-grade paper, these bowls are 
sturdy, leak-resistant, and designed for single-use 
convenience, ensuring a delightful dessert experience.

Dome Lids are designed to perfectly fit ice cream bowls, 
providing a secure, spill-free solution for serving frozen 
desserts. Made from premium, food-grade plastic, these 
lids are durable, transparent, and lightweight, allowing 
customers to see the dessert while keeping it fresh and 
protected.
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Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

8Oz

12Oz

8Oz

12Oz

4Oz

PWPC1037

PWPC1038

PWPC1039

PWPC1040

PWPC1069

430x405x325

540x460x365

450x400x320

540x460x365

540x460x365

0.0566

0.0907

0.0576

0.0907

0.0907

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

DOUBLE WALL PAPER CUP

Made from high-quality paper, this cup o�ers exceptional sturdiness
and durability, making it perfect for both hot and cold beverages.

Double Wall : 4oz, 7oz, 8oz, 12oz

Make a lasting impression
with our custom-based
printing solutions, cra�ted to highlight
your brand on every package.

CUSTOMiZED
DOUBLE WALL
PAPER CUP

Item CodeItem Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

2.5OZ

4OZ 

6OZ 

6OZ

6OZ 230 GSM

6.5OZ 300GSM

7OZ  

8OZ

8OZ 

12OZ 

PWPC1001

PWPC1032

PWPC1003

PWPC1004

PWPC1030

PWPC1031

PWPC1006-W

PWPC1007

PWPC1041

PWPC1008

285x260x414

260x305x295

275x290x345

280x290x345

370x300x325

370x490x450

370x300x325

320x380x405

320x380x405

280x290x345

0.0307

0.0234

0.0275

0.0280

0.0361

0.0816

0.0361

0.0492

0.0492

0.0280

50PCX40PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

SINGLE WALL PAPER CUP - HD



Item Code OZ Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

4OZ 

4OZ 

8OZ 

8OZ 

12OZ 

12OZ 

16OZ 

16OZ

7.5 OZ PRINTED VENDING 

7.5 OZ  WHITE VENDING  

PWPC1010

PWPC1010-BW

PWPC1011

PWPC1011-BW

PWPC1012

PWPC1012-BW

PWPC1013

PWPC1013-BW

PWPC1044

PWPC1044W

315x367x505

315x365x505

410x330x430

410x330x430

435x360x430

440x360x445

470x380x610

470x380x610

370x300x325

370x300x325

0.0584

0.0581

0.0582

0.0582

0.0673

0.0705

0.1089

0.1089

0.0360

0.0360

25PCX40PKT

25PCX40PKT

25PCX40PKT

25PCX40PKT

25PCX40PKT

25PCX40PKT

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

1X1000PCS

PAPER RIPPLE CUP
CBM

Item Code OZ Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

PAPER CUP WITH HANDLE
CBM

7 OZ WITH HANDLEPWPC1006 370x300x325 0.03607550PCX20PKT

Enhance your brand identity 
With our custom printing solutions, 
Tailored to meet your packaging needs.

����������
Paper Cup



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPL1107

PWPL1108

PWPL1105

PWPL1106

PWPL1110

PWPL1109

PWPL1103

PWPL1104

PWPL1101

PWPL1102

PWPL1118

PWPL1117

PWPL1113

PWPL1114

PWPL1116

PWPL1115

PWPL1111

PWPL1112

480x345x380

480x345x380

480x345x380

480x345x380

395x210x315

380x200x305

430x330x330

430x330x330

430x330x330

430x330x330

480x345x200

480x345x200

430x330x175

430x330x175

480x345x200

480x345x200

430x330x175

430x330x175

0.0629

0.0629

0.0629

0.0629

0.0261

0.0232

0.0468

0.0468

0.0468

0.0468

0.0331

0.0331

0.0248

0.0248

0.0331

0.0331

0.0248

0.0248

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

 1X500PCS

PLASTIC LID FOR PAPER CUPS 

12/16OZ

12/16OZ

12/16OZ

12/16OZ

6.5OZ

6OZ

8OZ 

8OZ 

8OZ 

8OZ 

12/16OZ

12/16OZ

8 OZ 

8 OZ 

12/16OZ

12/16OZ

8OZ 

8OZ 

Plastic Lids for Paper Cups provide the perfect 
finishing touch for hot and cold beverages, 
ensuring a secure, spill-resistant fit for 
on-the-go convenience. Made from premium, 
food-grade plastic, these lids are durable, 
lightweight, and designed for a snug seal, 
keeping drinks at the right temperature while 
preventing leaks.
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90MM RECLOSABLE LID  - WHITE

90MM RECLOSABLE LID  - WHITE

90MM ZIP LID - BLACK

90MM ZIP LID  - WHITE

WHITE 

WHITE

80MM RECLOSABLE  - BLACK

80MM RECLOSABLE   - WHITE

80MM ZIP LID  - BLACK

80MM ZIP LID  - WHITE

90MM RECLOSABLE LID - WHITE

80MM RECLOSABLE LID - BLACK

80MM RECLOSABLE LID - BLACK

80MM RECLOSABLE LID - WHITE

90MM ZIP LID - WHITE

90MM ZIP LID - BLACK 

80MM ZIP LID - BLACK 

80MM ZIP LID -  WHITE

Description



Item Code Description Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

2 Cup with Handle

2 Cup with Handle

4 Cup with Handle

PWKCH1286

PWKCH1287

PWKCH1288

540x240x230

470x260x520

490x380x710

0.0298

0.0635

0.1322

0.0217

0.0361

0.0361

1X200PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

KRAFT PAPER CUP HOLDER

Item Code Size Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm) CBM

7 Inch

9 Inch - DEEP

9 Inch - FLAT

PWPP21601

PWPP21602

PWPP21604

360x188x320

470x240x320

470x240x320

100PCX12PKT

100PCX12PKT

100PCX12PKT

PAPER PLATE 

Kraft Paper Cup Holders are designed to provide 
convenience, safety, and sustainability when 
carrying multiple beverage cups. Made from strong, 
eco-friendly kraft paper, these holders offer 
excellent stability and grip, ensuring cups stay 
secure during transport.

Paper Plates are the perfect combination of 
convenience, hygiene, and eco-friendliness — ideal for 
serving a wide range of foods in restaurants, parties, 
and catering events. Made from high-quality, 
food-grade paper, these plates are sturdy, 
grease-resistant, and safe for both hot and cold dishes.

KRAFT PAPER CUP HOLDER
Perfect for coffee shops, 
juice bars, and food outlets
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Item Code Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

PWDP324301

PWDP324302

PWDP324303

PWDP324304

PWDP324305

PWDP324306

PWDP324307

PWDP324308

PWDP324309

PWDP324310

PWDP324311

PWDP324312

PWDP324313

PWDP324314

PWDP324315

200x100x95

250x120x95

300x150x95

180x180x175

200x200x175

230x230x185

250x250x175

280x280x175

200x200x175

330x330x175

350x350x175

380x380x175

420x420x175

460x330x175

360x260x175

0.0019

0.0029

0.0043

0.0057

0.0070

0.0098

0.0109

0.0137

0.0070

0.0191

0.0214

0.0253

0.0309

0.0266

0.0164

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

250PC X 8PKT

PAPER DOILY - WHITE 
CBM

RND DOILIES PAPER  3.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER  4.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER  5.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER 6.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER  7.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER  8.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER 9.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER 10.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER 11.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER  12.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER 13.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER 14.5" 

RND DOILIES PAPER  16" 

REC. DOILIES PAPER 17" 

REC. DOILIES PAPER 14" 

Paper Doilies are the perfect combination of 
elegance and practicality, ideal for enhancing the 
presentation of cakes, pastries, desserts, and 
snacks. Made from high-quality, food-safe paper, 
these doilies are durable, lightweight, and designed 
to protect surfaces while adding a decorative touch.

Add a touch of elegance and sophistication to 
your table presentation with our Paper Doilies. 
Crafted from premium-quality paper, these 
doilies feature intricate lace-like patterns that 
enhance the visual appeal of desserts, pastries, 
and beverages.

PAPER DOILY 
Enhance your table setting
with style and hygiene.

Description
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Item Code Pack (pc/ctn) Carton Size (mm)

PWSWP1741

PWSWP1743

PWSWP1744

PWSWP1746

PWSWP1749

PWSWP1751

510x307x950

366x264x113

366x264x113

366x264x113

366x264x113

510x307x950

0.1487

0.0109

0.0109

0.0109

0.0109

0.1487

1X10PKT

1X5PKT

1X5PKT

1X5PKT

1X5PKT

1X10PKT

SANDWICH 
WRAPPING PAPER 

CBM

PLAIN WHITE

PRINTED GREEN 24X34CM 

PRINTED  RED 24X34CM 

PRINTED ORNG 25X35CM 

PRINTED  RED&GRN 25X35CM 

CENTURY  PAPER 7KG

Description

SANDWICH 
WRAPPING PAPER 
Keep It Fresh, Keep It Neat 
Perfect Wraps for Perfect Sandwiches.



BIO-DEGRADABLE FOOD 
PACKAGING PRODUCTS

Bio-Degradable Rectangular Container
Bio-Degradable Tray With Lid
Bio-Degradable Portion Cup
Bio-Degradable -Cup Holder

Bio-Degradable Round Plate
Bio-Degradable Bowl
Bio-Degradable Box
Bio-Degradable Oval Container

In today’s world, where environmental impact matters more than ever, bio-degradable food 
packaging offers a responsible and effective solution. Our products are designed to serve your 
food packaging needs without harming the environment. Whether you run a restaurant, café, food 
truck, or retail food brand, our eco-friendly packaging helps you reduce waste, improve 
sustainability, and connect with environmentally conscious customers.

Sustainable, Safe, and Smart for the Planet



Bio-degradable food packaging is 
made from natural, renewable 
materials like cornstarch, sugarcane 
bagasse, bamboo, and recycled paper. 
Unlike conventional plastic, these 
materials break down naturally in 
composting environments, reducing 
waste and pollution.

BIO-DEGRADABLE



Material

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Refrigerated Microwave
Safe

Recyclable CustomizableTemperature
Range

In a world increasingly aware of the environmental impact of plastic, bio-degradable food 
packaging offers a smart, sustainable, and planet-friendly alternative. Our eco-conscious 
packaging solutions are designed to serve your business needs while protecting the 
environment.

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Sugarcane Bagasse _10°C +90°C

Bio-Degradable Round Plate

Bio-Degradable Bowl

Bio-Degradable Box

Bio-Degradable Oval Container

Bio-Degradable Rect.Container

Bio-Degradable Tray With Lid

Bio-Degradable Portion Cup

Bio-Degradable -Cup Holder

Important Usage Notes:
Not recommended for baking or oven use.
Avoid prolonged microwave heating beyond 3–2 minutes.
Not flame-resistant – keep away from direct heat sources.

PRODUCTS FEATURES
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

7" 

9" 

10"

10" 3DIV 

PWBD1827

PWBD1828

PWBD1829

PWBD1830

143x142x120

175x90x123

200x100x135

208x205x105

0.0024

0.0019

0.0027

0.0045

1X1000PC 

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE ROUND PLATE 

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

 6OZ - ROUND 

8OZ - ROUND 

24OZ - SQUARE 

12OZ - ROUND

500ML - LEAK PROOF 

750ML - LEAK PROOF 

PWBD1852

PWBD1835

PWBD1810

PWBD1853

PWBD1836

PWBD1837

190x100x155

240x120x140

405x190x370

240x120x140

320x255x105

320x255x123

0.0029

0.0040

0.0285

0.0040

0.0086

0.0100

25PC X 40PKT

25PC X 40PKT

1X200PC

25PC X 40PKT

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE BOWL
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BIO-DEGRADABLE ROUND PLATE 
Eco-friendly plates for every meal.



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

6X6" 

9X9" 

9X9" 3DIV 

8X8" 3DIV

9X6" 3DIV 

PWBD1831

PWBD1832

PWBD1833

PWBD1842

PWBD1823

522x510x370

380x290x390

485x365x245

450x400x215

485x365x245

0.0985

0.0430

0.0434

0.0387

0.0434

1X500PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X250PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE
CLAMSHELLBOX

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

750ML 

 LID

PWBD1841

PWBD1841L

500x290x290

380x240x390

0.0378

0.0356

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE
RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

500/750MLPWBD1838 330x265x950 0.08311X1000PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE 
LEAK PROOF LID



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

500ML 

 500ML

PWBD1839

PWBD1839L

450x290x290

380x240x390

0.0378

0.0356

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE
OVAL CONTAINER / LID

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

4 COMPARTMENT 

LID 

5 COMPARTMENT 

LID 

PWBD1845

PWBD1845L

PWBD1846

PWBD1846L

500x330x450

380x240x390

500x330x450

380x240x390

0.0743

0.0356

0.0743

0.0356

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE TRAY WITH LID

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

4CUP HOLDER

2CUP HOLDER

PWBD1825

PWBD1826

440x365x235

450x370x465

0.0377

0.0774

1X400PC

1X600PC

BIO-DEGRADABLE -CUP HOLDER 
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Eco-friendly trays for fresh, 
secure, and sustainable serving.

BIO-DEGRADABLE 
TRAY WITH LID



Our plastic food packaging products are designed to keep your food fresh, safe, and ready for 
transport. From durable containers and trays to eco-conscious sealed wraps, we offer 
packaging solutions tailored for restaurants, retailers, and food manufacturers.

PLASTIC FOOD PACKAGING
PRODUCTS

Microwave Compartment Container
Black Base Container with Lid 
Black Base Re. Container With Lid
Round Black Base Container-Ribbed
Black Chicken Container
Hinged  - Microwave Container With Lid
Clear Hot Dog Container
PLA Cutlery 
PET-  Clear Cup Lid -Dome/Flat
Clear - PET  Cup
Cup Holder
Plastic Fancy Lid

Sipper Glass Lid  
Ice Cream Spoon Plastic
Plastic Cutlerys -Black/Clear/White
Plastic PET Clear Juice Bottile
Plastic Straw
Plastic White Tray  
Black Portion Cup With Clear Lid
Clear Portion Cup With Clear Lid
Black Sushi Container With Clear Lid
Cling Film
Plastic Stretch Film -Clear 
 Luxury And Crystal  Items



Material

Polypropylene _20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

Refrigerated Microwave
Safe

RecyclableTemperature
Range

Our plastic food packaging products are engineered to meet the highest standards of safety, convenience, and 
sustainability. Whether used for storage, transportation, or retail display, they offer a reliable solution for 
preserving food quality and enhancing presentation. Key features include: Food-Grade and Safe, Excellent 
Sealing and Leak Resistance, Microwave and Freezer Compatibility, Durable and Lightweight, Environmentally 
Friendly Choices.

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

 Polyethylene
Terephthalate _20°C+110°C

Polypropylene) _100C +900C

Polypropylene _100C +900C

Polypropylene +50C +400C

Polypropylene +50C +400C

PRODUCTS FEATURES

Black Base Microwave Compartment Container

Black Base Clear Lid For Compartment  

Black Base Microwave Com. Container  With Lid 

Black Base Re Container With Lid

Oval - Black Base Microwave Container With Lid

Round Black Base Container With Lid 

Round Black Base Container-Ribbed

Round  - Black Base Microwave Container With Lid

Rect- Black Base Microwave Container With Lid

Black Chicken Container

Hinged  - Clear Microwave Container With Lid

Round  - Clear Microwave Container With Lid

Hinged  - Clear Microwave Container With Lid

Round  - Clear Microwave Container With Lid

Rectangular - Clear Microwave Container With Lid

Round - White  Microwave Container With Lid

Clear Hot Dog Container

Rectangular - Clear Container With Lid

Hinged Lid - Clear Burger Container

 Hinged - Clear Sald Bowl With Lid

Round - Clear  Deli Pet Container
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Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polylactide

Polyethylene Terephthalate

Polylactide

Polylactide

Polylactide

Polyethylene Terephthalate

Polylactide

Polystyrene

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Polyethylene Terephthalate

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

Plastic Material

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+105°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+120°C

_20°C+40°C

_40°C+80°C

_20°C+120°C

Material Refrigerated Microwave
Safe

RecyclableTemperature
Range

Clear  Deli PET Container  Dome Lid/Flat Lid

Red And Black Container With Clerar Lid

PLA Cutlery 

PET -  Clear Cup Lid -Dome/Flat

Clear - PET  Cup

Black - PET Cup 

Cup Holder

Plastic Fancy Lid

Clear Pp Cup / Frosted

Sipper Glass Lid  

Plastic Cup

White / Clear  Plastic Bowl And Lid

Plastic Bowl 

Ice Cream Spoon Plastic

Plastic Cutlerys -Black/Clear/White

Plastic PET Clear Juice Bottile

Plastic Round Plate  White

Plastic Straw

Plastic White Tray  

Black Portion Cup With Clear Lid

Clear Portion Cup With Clear Lid

Black Sushi Container With Clear Lid

Cling Film

Plastic  Stretch Film -Clear 

 Luxury And Crystal  Items             
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

32OZ - 1 DIV 

32OZ  - 2 DIV  

32OZ  - 3 DIV  

PWBC1301

PWBC1302

PWBC1303

494x410x245

494x410x245

494x410x245

0.0496

0.0496

0.0496

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

BLACK BASE MICROWAVE
COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS 

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

32OZ - 1 DIV 

32OZ  - 2 DIV  

32OZ  - 3 DIV  

PWBC1301L

PWBC1302L

PWBC1303L

494x410x245

494x410x245

494x410x245

0.0496

0.0496

0.0496

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

4 DIV 

5 DIV  

6 DIV  

PWSC1311

PWSC1312

PWSC1313

670x415x300

665x535x215

595x555x225

0.0834

0.0764

0.0743

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

BLACK BASE MICROWAVE
COMPARTMENT CONTAINER WITH LID 

CLEAR LID FOR COMPARTMENT 
BLACK BASE
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

8OZ

12OZ 

16OZ 

24OZ

28OZ

32OZ

38OZ

48OZ

58OZ

32 OZ - 2 DIV

32 OZ - 3 DIV

RE8

RE12

RE16

RE24

RE28

RE32

RE38

RE48

RE58

RE232

RE332

PWRE1351

PWRE1352

PWMW1306

PWMW1307

PWMW1308

PWMW1309

PWMW1310

PWRE1396

PWRE1397

PWRE1376

PWBC1332

300x140x380

360x160x415

390x193x370

390x193x400

470x232x382

470x232x410

470x320x415

520x268x440

600x300x380

465230400

545230400

0.0159

0.0239

0.0278

0.0301

0.0416

0.0447

0.0624

0.0613

0.0684

0.0427

0.0501

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

BLACK BASE RE
CONTAINER WITH LID  

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

2500ML

3500ML

PWOV1398

PWOV1399

430x515x380

550x550x410

0.0841

0.1240

1X60PC

1X60PC

OVAL - BLACK BASE MICROWAVE
CONTAINER WITH LID

05www.packwellworld.com

Code

Durable. Sleek. Microwave-Safe — 
the perfect choice for reliable food packaging.

BLACK BASE MICROWAVE CONTAINER



ROUND BLACK BASE
CONTAINER WITH LID  

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

16OZ

24OZ

32OZ

PWRO1361

PWRO1362

PWRO1363

480x163x355

550x185x380

550x185x390

0.0277

0.0386

0.0396

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

ROUND BLACK BASE CONTAINER-RIBBED  

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

16OZ

24OZ

32OZ

40OZ

48OZ

RO16

RO24

RO32

RO40

RO48

PWMW1301

PWMW1302

PWMW1303

PWMW1304

PWMW1305

480x165x400

580x190x400

580x190x415

580x190x445

715x245x450

0.0316

0.0440

0.0457

0.0490

0.0788

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

Code

Round Black Base Container with Lid is 
designed to combine elegance and 
performance for all types of food packaging. 
Featuring a durable black base and a 
crystal-clear lid, this container ensures secure 
storage, leak resistance, and excellent food 
visibility. Perfect for restaurants, catering 
services, and takeaway meals, it maintains food 
freshness and withstands microwave heating 
with ease. Ideal for hot and cold dishes, it 
delivers both convenience and a premium 
presentation your customers will appreciate.

Strong black base with a tight-
fit lid for freshness and reliability.

40 All Your Packaging Needs

ROUND BLACK BASE
CONTAINER WITH LID  



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

450ML

700ML

900ML

2000ML

150ML

2500ML

650ML

250ML

450ML

500ML

750ML

600ML

750ML

1000ML

100ML

250ML

450ML

500ML

PWMW1358

PWMW1359

PWMW1360

PWMW1325

PWMW1327

PWMW1326

PWMW1321

PWMW1311

PWMW1312

PWMW1313

PWMW1314

PWMW1322

PWMW1323

PWMW1324

PWMW1328

PWMW1373

PWMW1374

PWMW1375

585x235x425

610x305x315

610x305x355

347x350x475

430x515x380

255x360x475

605x305x285

585x235x425

585x235x510

585x235x600

605x353x390

610x305x280

585x235x370

480x240x445

510x420x460

580x235x430

585x240x540

585x230x590

0.0584

0.0586

0.0660

0.0576

0.0841

0.0436

0.0525

0.0584

0.0701

0.0824

0.0832

0.0520

0.0508

0.0512

0.0985

0.0586

0.0758

0.0793

1X300PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X100PC

1X1500PC

1X100PC

1X200PC

1x500PC

1x500PC

1x500PC

1X250PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X1500PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

ROUND  - BLACK BASE
MICROWAVE CONTAINER WITH LID
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650ML

750ML

1000ML

550ML - BL

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWRB1306

PWRB1307

PWRB1308

PWRB1309N

400x335x340

400x375x470

440x385x450

450X350X620

0.0455

0.0705

0.0762

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X200PC

RED AND BLACK
CONTAINER WITH CLEAR LID 



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

1000ML

1000ML

1500ML

500ML

650ML

750ML

PWMW1320

PWMW1367

PWMW1368

PWMW1317

PWMW1318

PWMW1319

585x230x590

580x240x370

585x230x590

440x350x595

465x350x595

480x350x595

0.0793

0.0515

0.0793

0.0916

0.0968

0.0999

1X500PC

1X150PC

1X150PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

RECTANGULAR - BLACK BASE MICROWAVE CONTAINER WITH LID  

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

LARGE 

MEDIUM

SMALL 

LARGE 

PWBC1310

PWBC1327

PWBC1326

PWBC1328

645x440x233

330x280x415

450x325x435

350x260x385

0.0661

0.0383

0.0636

0.0350

1X80PC

1X80PC

1X80PC

1X80PC

BLACK CHICKEN CONTAINER 

The Black Chicken Container is crafted for 
durability, heat resistance, and secure food 
storage. Its sleek black base with a clear lid 
ensures premium presentation while keeping 
chicken meals hot, fresh, and flavorful. Ideal for 
restaurants, takeaways, and catering services.

Hot, crispy, and perfectly packed
every time.

BLACK CHICKEN
CONTAINER 



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

100ML

25ML

50ML

PWMW1403

PWMW1315-CL

PWMW1316-CL

480x410x440

425x400x405

630x475x310

0.0865

0.0688

0.0927

1X2000PCS

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

HINGED  - CLEAR MICROWAVE
CONTAINER WITH LID

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

100ML

250ML

450ML

500ML

600ML

750ML

750ML

1000ML

1000ML

2000ML

2500ML

2500ML

3000ML

PWMW1328-CL

PWMW1311-CL

PWMW1312-CL

PWMW1313-CL

PWMW1322-CL

PWMW1323-CL

PWMW1314-CL

PWMW1324-CL

PWMW1336

PWMW1337

PWMW1338

PWMW1378

PWMW1379

600x400x340

480x240x440

480x410x440

580x235x430

610x305x280

610x205x315

585x240x540

600x400x340

480x240x445

347x350x475

255x360x475

347x350x475

255x360x475

0.0816

0.0506

0.0865

0.0586

0.0520

0.0393

0.0758

0.0816

0.0512

0.0576

0.0436

0.0576

0.0436

1X1500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X250PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X200PC

1X90PC

1X90PC

ROUND  - CLEAR MICROWAVE
CONTAINER WITH LID
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

500ML

650ML

750ML

1000ML

2000ML

PWMW1404

PWMW1405

PWMW1406

PWMW1407

PWMW1409

440x350x595

465x350x595

480x350x595

585x230x590

580x240x370

0.0916

0.0968

0.0999

0.0793

0.0515

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X100PC

RECTANGULAR - CLEAR MICROWAVE CONTAINER WITH LID 

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWMW1328-WH

PWMW1311-WH

PWMW1312-WH

PWMW1313-WH

PWMW1314-WH

PWMW1325-WH

PWMW1326-WH

480x410x440

580x235x430

585x240x540

585x230x590

580x240x370

500x350x595

500x255x450

0.0865

0.0586

0.0758

0.0793

0.0515

0.1041

0.0573

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X100PC

1X100PC

ROUND - WHITE  MICROWAVE CONTAINER WITH LID 

100ML

250ML

450ML

500ML

750ML

2000ML

2500ML

WHITE  
MICRO WAVE 
CONTAINER
ROUND



7"

9"

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCL1215

PWCL1214

595x460x385

595x535x380

0.1053

0.1209

1X400PC

1X400PC

CLEAR HOT DOG CONTAINERS 

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCL1263

PWCL1264

PWCL1265

PWCL1266

PWCL1267

600x250x320

600x250x540

600x250x560

595x245x390

595x245x430

0.0480

0.0810

0.0840

0.0568

0.0626

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

ROUND - CLEAR  DELI PET CONTAINER

8OZ

12OZ 

16OZ 

24OZ 

32OZ
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CLEAR HOT DOG
CONTAINERS 
Durable, transparent,
and built to keep freshness sealed.

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCL1253

PWCL1254

PWCL1255

PWCL1256

PWCL1257

610x400x250

610x430x250

610x440x250

610x475x250

610x525x250

0.0610

0.0655

0.0671

0.0724

0.0800

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

SQUARE - DELI  CONTAINER

8OZ

12OZ

16OZ

24OZ

32OZ



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

DOME LID -  117MM (8,12,16,24,32OZ)

FLAT LID - 117MM (8,12,16,24,32OZ)

PWCL1269

PWCL1268

610x265x255

610x245x255

0.0412

0.0381

1X500PC

1X500PC

ROUND - CLEAR  DELI PET CONTAINER 
DOME LID/FLAT LID 

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

250ML

350ML

375ML

500ML

PWCL1223

PWCL1209

PWCL1224

PWCL1225

715x430x220

410x260x640

540x400x345

615x420x380

0.0676

0.0682

0.0745

0.0981

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

CLEAR - HINGED LID CONTAINER

(8,12,16,24,32OZ)

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCL1252 560x360x230 0.04631X500PC

CLEAR PET LID  - DELI SQUARE CONTAINER



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCL1260

PWCL1261

PWCL1262

PWCL1234

620x150x475

480x410x440

620x150x515

480x410x440

0.0441

0.0865

0.0478

0.0865

1x250PC

1x250PC

1x250PC

1X250PC

RECTANGULAR
CLEAR CONTAINER WITH LID 

8OZ

12OZ

16OZ

24OZ

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCL1236

PWCL1237

PWCL1238

PWCL1239

PWCL1240

PWCL1241

460x235x480

480x275x390

545x285x490

600x310x490

535x365x520

720x385x510

0.0518

0.0514

0.0761

0.0911

0.1015

0.1413

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

 HINGED - CLEAR SALAD BOWL 

5OZ

8OZ

12OZ

16OZ

24OZ

32OZ
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HINGED
CLEAR SALAD BOWL 
Seal in Freshness, Serve in Style
Packwell Hinged Clear Salad Bowls.



Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

SMALL 5" HINGED LID 

LARGE 6" HINGED LID

PWCL1221

PWCL1222

360x275x540

620x520x315

0.0534

0.1015

1X500PC

1X500PC

HINGED LID
CLEAR BURGER BOX
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Perfectly packed. Clearly delicious.
BURGER CONTAINER

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

KT120

KT220

KT221

PWCL1205

PWCL1209

PWCL1224

715x430x220

410x260x640

540x400x345

0.0676

0.0682

0.0745

1X250PC

1X250PC

1x250PC

CLEAR - HINGED PASTRY CONTAINER

Clear Hinged Pastry Containers are designed to keep your baked goods 
fresh, protected, and beautifully displayed. Crafted from high-quality, 
food-grade PET material, these containers offer exceptional clarity, 
making your pastries, cakes, and desserts look as irresistible as they 
taste. The hinged lid design provides secure closure, ensuring 
freshness and preventing spills during storage or transport.



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCG1001

PWCG1002

PWCG2040

PWUCG1001

PWCG2041

PWCG2042

PWCG1006-95

PWUCG1002

PWCG1006

PWCG1007

PWCG1009

PWCG1008

460x375x505

400x320x420

470x380x420

460x375x505

470x380x430

470x380x380

485x390x440

460x375x535

485x390x470

580x195x520

545x225x540

545x225x540

0.0871

0.0537

0.0750

0.0871

0.0767

0.0678

0.0832

0.0922

0.0889

0.0588

0.0662

0.0662

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X600PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

CLEAR - PET  CUP

8OZ

10OZ

12OZ

12OZ - U - Shape

14OZ

16OZ

16OZ - 95 - DIA

16OZ  - U - Shape

20OZ

24OZ

32OZ

32OZ

PET JUICE CUP
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Juice Cups are the ideal solution for serving 
chilled beverages in style. Made from 
high-quality, food-grade PET (Polyethylene 
Terephthalate), these cups offer superior clarity 
and strength — showcasing your drinks with a 
premium look. Perfect for juices, smoothies, 
iced coffee, and soft drinks, they combine 
convenience, durability, and eco-conscious 
design.

Showcase your drinks in style



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

12OZ 92MM DIA  

16OZ 92MM DIA  

PWCG2043

PWCG2044

480x385x440

480x385x440

0.0813

0.0813

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

PET CUP - BLACK

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCDL1004

PWCDL1001

PWCDL1003

PWUDL1001

PWCDL2056

PWCDL2057

240x225x550

420x170x410

460x205x495

370x430x475

400x240x490

400x240x490

0.0297

0.0292

0.0466

0.0755

0.0470

0.0470

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

DOME LID FOR PET CUP

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

32OZ - 107 - DIA

8/10OZ - 78 - DIA

12/14/16OZ - 92 - DIA

16/20/24OZ - 95 - DIA

12/14/16OZ - 92 - DIA

PWCFL1004

PWCFL1001

PWCFL1002

PWCFL1003

PWCFL2051

225x210x550

390x165x410

390x195x485

380x205x495

390x195x485

0.0259

0.0263

0.0368

0.0385

0.0368

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

CLEAR -  PET CUP LID -FLAT

32OZ - 107 - DIA 

8/10OZ - 78 - DIA

16/20/24OZ - 95 - DIA

12/16OZ - 90 - DIA

12/14/16OZ - 92 - DIA

12/14/16OZ - BLACK 
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Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCH1250

PWCH1251

PWCH1248

PWCH1249

610x400x470

610x400x470

610x400x470

610x400x470

0.1146

0.1146

0.1146

0.1146

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

PLASTIC CUP
HOLDER WITH HANDLE
BLACK/CLEAR

2 CAN 

4 CAN

2 CAN 

4 CAN

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCGL1384

PWCGL1380

PWCGL1385

465x375x275

465x375x275

465x375x275

0.0479

0.0479

0.0479

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

PLASTIC FANCY LID

350ML - 700ML

350ML - 700ML

350ML - 700ML

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCG1381

PWCG1382

PWCG1383

PWCG1386

PWCG1387

465x375x320

465x375x450

465x375x45

465x375x4500

465x375x4500

0.0558

0.0784

0.0784

0.0784

0.0784

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

CLEAR/FROSTED PP CUP 

500ML - FROSTED

700ML  - FROSTED

360ML - CLEAR

500ML - CLEAR

700ML - CLEAR
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCGP2066

PWCGP2067

PWCGP2068

490x320x170

490x330x170

500x490x170

0.0266

0.0274

0.0416

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

SIPPER GLASS

250ML

350ML

500ML

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCGP2072

PWCGP2069

PWCGP2071

PWCGP2070

540x130x180

540x130x180

540x130x180

540x130x180

0.0126

0.0126

0.0126

0.0126

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

1X300PC

SIPPER GLASS LID

250/350/500ML

250/350/500ML

250/350/500ML

250/350/500ML

Perfect for restaurants, cafes, juice bars, 
and catering services, these transparent 
cups allow full visibility of the contents, 
enhancing the presentation of drinks or 
layered desserts. Available in various sizes, 
they are compatible with lids, straws, and 
dome tops, providing a versatile solution for 
takeaway or dine-in.

Showcase your drinks in style
CLEAR PP CUP
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Item Code

Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWJB21558

PWJB21559

PWJB21560

PWJB21561

PWJB21552

PWJB21563

559x445x440

559x445x440

559x445x440

493x455x591

493x455x591

493x455x591

0.1094

0.1094

0.1094

0.1325

0.1325

0.1325

1X324PC

1X240PC

1X160PC

1X147PC

1X72PC

1X50PC

PLASTIC PET CLEAR JUICE BOTTLE 

200ML - SQUARE

250ML - SQUARE

330ML - SQUARE

500ML - SQUARE

1000ML - SQUARE

1500ML - SQUARE

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPLC2156

PWPLC2154

PWPLC2153

PWPLC2155

360x340x290

370x310x300

370x310x300

360x340x290

0.0354

0.0344

0.0344

0.0354

 50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

PLASTIC CUP

6OZ - CLEAR 

5OZ  - CLEAR 

5OZ  - WHITE

6OZ   - WHITE

CLEAR JUICE BOTTLE 
Showcase your juice in style
fresh and visible.
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Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWST1729

PWST1730

PWST1725

PWST1726

PWST1724

PWST1721

PWST1723

PWST1722

PWST1733

480x360x460

480x360x460

495x390x465

495x390x465

495x390x465

420x385x270

490x360x470

525x415x500

525x415x500

0.0794

0.0794

0.0897

0.0897

0.0897

0.0436

0.0829

0.1089

0.1089

250PCX20PKT

250PCX20PKT

100PCX25PKT

100PCX25PKT

100PCX25PKT

100PC X 40PKT

250PCX20PKT

500PCX20PKT

500PCX20PKT

PLASTIC STRAW

FILM WRAPED BLACK STRAIGHT  8MM 

FILM WRAPED CLEAR STRAIGHT  8MM 

FILM WRAPPED BLACK  STRAIGHT 12MM

FILM WRAPPED CLEAR  STRAIGHT  12MM

FILM WRAPPED MIX COLOR STRAIGHT  12MM

COLORS ARTISTIC  6MM

PAPER WRAPED BLACK STRAIGHT  8MM

PAPER WRAPED FLEXIBLE  6MM

PAPER WRAPED BLACK T/C 8MM

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPB1002

PWPB1003

PWPB1004

PWPB1005

PWPB1001C

PWPB1001W

PWPBL1001

570x360x470

570x360x470

570x360x470

570x380x470

450x390x365

450x390x365

600x330x490

0.0964

0.0964

0.0964

0.1018

0.0640

0.0640

0.0970

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1500PCS

1X1500PCS

1X1000PC

 PLASTIC BOWL WITH LID - WHITE

200ML

250ML

350ML

400ML

75ML

75ML

PP LID  200/250/350/400ML
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPB1010

PWPB1011

PWPB1012

1170x625x945

1190x630x950

1180x650x960

0.6910

0.7122

0.7363

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

1X1000PC

CLEAR - PLASTIC BOWL WITH LID

200ML

250ML

350ML

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPB1024

PWPB1021

PWPB1022

PWPB1023

PWPB1020

PWPB1025

PWPB1026

310x310x210

345x250x260

345x250x260

310x310x210

345x250x260

310x310x210

345x250x260

0.0201

0.0224

0.0224

0.0201

0.0224

0.0201

0.0224

25PC X 20PKT

25PC X 40PKT

25PC X 40PKT

25 PC X 20PKT

25PC X40PKT

25PC X20PKT

 25PC X40PKT

PLASTIC BOWL

BLUE 12OZ 

BLUE 8OZ 

RED 8OZ 

WHITE 12OZ 

WHITE 8OZ 

YELLOW 12OZ 

YELLOW 8OZ

Available in various colors and sizes, they 
are perfect for serving salads, fruits, snacks, 
or vegetables. Easy to clean, stackable, and 
reusable, these bowls offer practicality 
without compromising on aesthetics, 
making them a reliable choice for kitchens, 
restaurants, and catering services.

Colorful, sturdy, 
and food-safe bowls

PLASTIC BOWL



Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCT1608

PWCT1606

PWCT1607

PWCT1605

PWCT1612

PWCT1610

PWCT1611

PWCT1609

PWCT1663

PWCT1664

PWCT1662

450x400x280

370x240x400

390x360x205

365x355x255

450x400x260

375x260x210

375x260x210

375x245x270

340x220x215

340x220x215

340x220x215

0.0504

0.0355

0.0287

0.0330

0.0468

0.0204

0.0204

0.0248

0.0160

0.0160

0.0160

1X500PC

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

1X500PC

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

1X40PKT

1X40PKT

1X40PKT

BLACK -  PLASTIC CUTLERY

HEAVY DUTY CUTLERY SET 4IN1 

HEAVY DUTY FORK 

HEAVY DUTY KNIFE 

HEAVY DUTY SPOON 

MEDIUM DUTY CUTLERY SET 4IN1 

MEDIUM DUTY FORK 

MEDIUM DUTY KNIFE 

MEDIUM DUTY SPOON 

NORMAL FORK 

NORMAL KNIFE

NORMAL SPOON 
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Durable Cutlery for Every Occasion.
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Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCT1669

PWCT1602

PWCT1603

PWCT1601

PWCT1604

PWCT1617

PWCT1670

450x400x280

365x355x255

365x355x255

365x355x255

420x360x260

260x190x165

450x400x280

0.0504

0.0330

0.0330

0.0330

0.0393

0.0081

0.0504

50PCX20PKT

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

1X500PC

50PCX40PKT

25PCX80PKT

WHITE  - PLASTIC CUTLERY

HEAVY DUTY SPOON 

NORMAL  FORK 2.3G 

NORMAL KNIFE 2.3G 

NORMAL SPOON 2.3G

CUTLERY SET NORMAL 4IN1 2.3G 

NORMAL TEA SPOON 

PP TABLE SPOON

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCT1613

PWCT1614

PWCT1615

PWCT1616

PWCT1668

PWCT1660

PWCT1661

PWCT1659

450x400x280

365x355x255

365x355x255

365x355x255

260x190x165

340x220x215

340x220x215

340x220x215

0.0504

0.0330

0.0330

0.0330

0.0081

0.0160

0.0160

0.0160

1X500PC

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

1X40PKT

1X40PKT

1X40PKT

1X40PKT

CLEAR - PLASTIC CUTLERY

HEAVY DUTY CUTLERY SET 4IN1 

HEAVY DUTY SPOON 

HEAVY DUTY FORK 

HEAVY DUTY KNIFE

TEA SPOON 

NORMAL FORK 

NORMAL KNIFE 

NORMAL SPOON 
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Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCT1644

PWCT1645

PWCT1619

PWCT1620

400x230x135

400x230x135

340x300x210

340x300x210

0.0124

0.0124

0.0124

0.0124

100PCX50PKT

250PCX20PKT

50PCX40PKT

50PCX40PKT

ICE CREAM
SPOON PLASTIC 

ICE CREAM SMALL - CLEAR 

ICE CREAM - MIX COLOR 

MIX COLOR -SMALL 

MIX COLOR - ROUND
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SET 1 *4 HD  

FORK HD 

KNIFE  HD 

SPOON HD 

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCT1656

PWCT1622

PWCT1667

PWCT1621

450x400x280

365x355x255

365x355x255

365x355x255

0.0504

0.0330

0.0330

0.0330

 1X500PC

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

PLA CUTLERY

ICE CREAM
SPOON PLASTIC 
Durable, Hygienic, and Ready to 
Serve Every Sweet Moment.



Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWRPP1995

PWRPP1996

PWRPP1997

PWRPP1011

380x195x310

480x245x295

580x280x300

580x280x300

0.0229

0.0346

0.0487

0.0487

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

25PCX20PKT

PLASTIC ROUND PLATE

7"

9"

10"

10" - 3 DIV

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPT1001

PWPT1002

PWPT1003

PWPT1004

PWPT1005

PWPT1007

325x240x285

385x263x205

330x225x280

367x270x215

300x210x323

410x250x460

0.0222

0.0207

0.0207

0.0213

0.0203

0.0471

1X10KG

1X10KG

1X10KG

1X10KG

1X10KG

1X10KG

PLASTIC WHITE TRAY 

V 1

V 2

V 3

V 4

V 5

V 7 - OVAL
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Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPCC21427B

PWPCC21428B

PWPCC21429B

PWPCC21430B

350x230x195

350x315x256

375x355x305

375x360x305

0.0156

0.0282

0.0406

0.0411

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

BLACK PORTION CUP WITH CLEAR LID 

1OZ

2OZ

3.25OZ

4OZ

Item Code Capacity Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPCC21421

PWPCC21422

PWPCC21423

PWPCC21424

350x230x195

350x315x256

375x355x305

375x360x305

0.0156

0.0282

0.0406

0.0411

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

1X2000PC

CLEAR PORTION CUP WITH CLEAR LID

1OZ

2OZ

3.25OZ

4OZ

Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWBC1321

PWBC1322

PWBC1323

PWBC1324

PWBC1325

590x275x180

670x280x200

700x470x250

475x280x230

500x390x275

0.0292

0.0375

0.0822

0.0305

0.0536

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X500PC

1X200PC

BLACK SUSHI CONTAINER WITH CLEAR LID

SC01

SC02

SC03

SC06

SC08
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Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCF21739

PWCF21744

PWCF21738

PWCF21741

PWCF21740

PWCF21743

PWCF21742

PWCF1001

PWCF1002

PWCF1003

PWCF1004

PWCF1005

PWCF1006

PWCF1007

288x192x348

288x192x348

288x192x348

285x200x480

285x200x480

285x200x480

285x200x480

150x150x330

158x158x330

146x146x480

150x150x480

158x158x480

185x185x480

185x185x480

0.0192

0.0192

0.0192

0.0273

0.0273

0.0273

0.0273

0.0074

0.0082

0.0102

0.0108

0.0119

0.0164

0.0164

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

CLING FILM 

30CM 1.2KG 

30CM 1.3KG 

30CM 1KG 

45CM 1.5KG 

45CM 1KG 

45CM 2.5KG 

45CM 2KG 

30CM ROLL 3.5KG

30CM ROLL 4KG

45CM ROLL 5KG

45CM ROLL 5.5KG

45CM ROLL 6KG

45CM ROLL 7KG

45CM ROLL 10KG

CLING FILM 
Keeps your ingredients safe,
 fresh, and ready to use
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Item Code Description Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWSTF2155N

PWSTF2158

PWSTF2154N

PWSTF2153

PWSTF2152

PWSTF2151

540x270x150

540x270x150

530x270x170

540x270x150

540x270x150

530x310x200

0.0218

0.0218

0.0243

0.0218

0.0218

0.0328

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

1X6ROLL

STRETCH FILM 

1KG

1.3KG

1.5KG

1.8KG

2KG

2.3KG

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1401 260x230x260 0.01551X60PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

 10 "

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1409 315x315x320 0.03171X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY BOWL

10OZ 

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1403 340x340x300 0.03461X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY BOWL

7"

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1415 345x345x325 0.03861X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY BOWL SQUARE

12OZ 
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Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1418 345x345x325 0.03861X45PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY BOWL SQUARE

12OZ 

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1412 365x365x320 0.04261X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY BOWL

12OZ 

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1406 340x340x300 0.03461X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY BOWL

7"

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1420 385x385x275 0.04071X30PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY CUP TUMBLER

10OZ

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1424 395x395x305 0.04751X30PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY CUP TUMBLER

12OZ

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1423 395x395x305 0.04751X30PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY CUP TUMBLER

12OZ 

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1422 395x395x305 0.04751X30PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY CUP TUMBLER

12OZ 
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Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1419 370x370x235 0.03211X30PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY CUP TUMBLER

7OZ 

Item Code OZ Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1421 370x370x235 0.03211X30PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY CUP TUMBLER

8OZ

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1407 280x270x275 0.02071X60PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

10"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1408 250x200x205 0.01021X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

7.5"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1402 260x200x205 0.01061X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

7.5"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1413 275x265x270 0.01961X60PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE SQUARE

10"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1414 235x195x200 0.00911X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE SQUARE

7.25"
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Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1416 275x265x270 0.01961X70PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE SQUARE

10"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1417 235x195x200 0.00911X45PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE SQUARE

7.25"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1404 260x230x265 0.01581X60PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

10"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1410 260x230x265 0.01581X60PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

10.25"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1405 260x230x205 0.01221X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

7.5"

Item Code Size Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLP1411 265x200x205 0.01081X40PC

PLASTIC LUXURY PARTY PLATE

7.5"
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Item Code OZ/ML/CM Pack (PC/CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWGA2861

PWGA2853

PWGA2852

PWGA2851

PWGA2856

PWGA2857

PWGA2855

PWGA2860

PWGA2859

PWGA2858

PWGA2862

PWGA2854

465x350x285

440x300x210

420x320x320

380x270x340

440x300x210

325x265x370

325x265x370

440x340x310

390x295x320

440x335x400

295x245x265

465x315x345

0.0463

0.0277

0.0430

0.0348

0.0277

0.0318

0.0318

0.0463

0.0368

0.0589

0.0191

0.0505

12PCX24PKT

24PCX24PKT

24PCX24PKT

24PCX24PKT

12PCX24PKT

12PCX24PKT

12PCX24PKT

12PCX48PKT

12PCX48PKT

12PCX24PKT

50PCX120PKT

12PCX24PKT

 CRYSTAL  ITEMS 

15OZ - S 

2OZ - S

3.5OZ - HX 

3.5OZ - TR 

3OZ - S 

4OZ - O 

4OZ - S 

60ML - R

60ML - S

7OZ - R 

8CM - MINI FORK 

8OZ - S

Serve sweetness in style 
crystal clarity for every dessert delight.

CRYSTAL ITEMS
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Embrace sustainability with our premium range of wooden and bamboo products, designed to combine 
natural elegance with practical functionality. At Packwell, we offer eco-friendly alternatives to 
traditional plastic disposables, helping businesses and consumers make responsible choices without 
compromising on quality or style.

WOODEN & BAMBOO
PRODUCTS

Wooden Paddle Skewer
Bamboo Wrapped Tooth Picks
Bamboo Tooth Picks Round Bottle
Wrapped Wooden Cutlery Set
Wooden Fork
Wooden Knife
Wooden Spoon
Wooden Coffee Stirrer

Wooden Tea Spoon
Wooden Umbrella Stick
Wrapped Bamboo Chopsticks
Bamboo Knot Skewers
Bamboo Ring Skewers
Bamboo Skewers 
Bamboo Kebab Stick   





Colour

Crafted from 100% natural and renewable materials, our wooden and bamboo products are fully 
biodegradable, compostable, and food-safe — making them the perfect choice for restaurants, catering 
services, hotels, and eco-conscious brands. Whether for a casual takeaway setup or an elegant dining 
experience, they add a touch of natural sophistication while helping to build a greener, more sustainable 
future.

Material Refrigerated Recyclable CustomizableTemperature
Range

Wood _10°C+100°C

Bamboo _10°C+70°C

Bamboo _10°C+70°C

Wood _10°C+90°C

Wood _10°C+90°C

Wood _10°C+90°C

Wood _10°C+90°C

Wood _10°C+100°C

Wood _10°C+90°C

Wood _10°C+70°C

Bamboo _10°C+100°C

Bamboo _10°C+100°C

Bamboo _10°C+100°C

Bamboo _10°C+100°C

Bamboo _10°C+100°C

Wooden Paddle Skewer

Bamboo Wrapped Tooth Picks

Bamboo Tooth Picks Round Bottle

Wrapped Wooden Cutlery Set

Wooden Fork

Wooden Knife

Wooden Spoon

Wooden Coffee Stirrer

Wooden Tea Spoon

Wooden Umbrella Stick

Wrapped Bamboo Chopsticks

Bamboo Knot Skewers

Bamboo Ring Skewers

Bamboo Skewers 

Bamboo Kebab Stick   

Soak skewers/chopsticks in water for 30 minutes before grilling.
Avoid direct flame or broiler use with wood/bamboo products.
Do not microwave wooden utensils (they may dry out, crack, or char).
Single-use items are not treated for prolonged high-temp cooking or reuse.
For food contact only, not cookware.

Event       Temperature  (°C)
Water Boils                         100°C
Safe Use (Max)                 ~200°C
Charring Begins              ~250°C
Ignition Point             ~300°C

Key Temperature Reference PointsGeneral Guidelines for Use

PRODUCTS FEATURES
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPD21507

PWPD21508

PWPD21509

PWPD21510

300x190x240

300x250x250

310x300x250

410x300x250

0.0136

0.0187

0.0232

0.0307

100PCX50PKT

100PCX50PKT

100PCX50PKT

100PCX50PKT

WOODEN PADDLE SKEWER 

9cm

12cm

15cm

20cm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCS21524 295x195x195 0.0112100PX20PKT

WRAPPED WOODEN CHOPSTICKS

20cm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCS21525 530x250x320 0.0424100PCX20PKT

WRAPPED BAMBOO CHOPSTICKS 

21cm

WOODEN & BAMBOO PRODUCTS
Sustainably Crafted. Naturally Beautiful.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWTP21505 295x195x195 0.01121000PCX10BOX

BAMBOO WRAPPED TOOTH PICKS 

65mm - MINT

PWTP21505N 295x195x195 0.01121000P X10BOX65mm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWTP21506 500x225x300 0.033712BOTTLE X12BOX

ROUND BAMBOO TOOTH PICKS - ROUND BOTTLE

65mm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWCT21523 510x220x390 0.04371X500PC

WRAPPED WOODEN CUTLERY SET

4 IN 1

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWF21521 340x210x230 0.0164100PCX20PKT

WOODEN FORK

16cm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWK21520 350x210x200 0.0147100PCX20PKT

WOODEN KNIFE

16cm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWS21522 340x210x250 0.0178100PCX20PKT

WOODEN SPOON

16cm
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWST21517

PWWST21519

PWWST21516

PWWST21518

380x158x215

400x180x255

380x158x215

400x180x255

0.0129

0.0183

0.0129

0.0183

1000PCX10PKT

1000PCX10PKT

1000PCX10PKT

1000PCX10PKT

WOODEN COFFEE STIRRER 

14cm

19cm

14cm - R

19cm - R

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWTS21527 230x170x200 0.007810CMX20PKT

WOODEN TEA SPOON

10cm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWU21514 420x210x270 0.0238100PCX50PKT

WOODEN UMBRELLA STICK

10cm

A Splash of Fun for Your Food 
& Drink Presentation.

WOODEN UMBRELLA STICK



Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWBKS21511

PWBKS21512

PWBKS21513

310x310x150

335x280x120

85x370x370

0.0144

0.0112

0.0116

100PCX50PKT 

100PCX50PKT 

100PCX50PKT 

BAMBOO KNOT SKEWERS

9cm

12cm

15cm

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWBRS21515 320x320x150 0.0153100PCX50PKT 

BAMBOO RING SKEWERS

12cm

Add a touch of natural elegance to your 
food presentation with our Bamboo Knot 
Skewers. Made from 100% natural and 
renewable bamboo, these skewers are 
eco-friendly, sturdy, and splinter-free, 
making them perfect for a wide range of 
culinary uses.

BAMBOO KNOT SKEWERS
Stylish, sturdy, and sustainable 
the perfect food presentation skewer.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWBS21501

PWBS21502

PWBS21503

PWBS21504

400x260x240

420x310x240

420x360x240

420x410x240

0.0249

0.0312

0.0362

0.0413

100PCX100PKT 

100PCX100PKT 

100PCX100PKT 

100PCX100PKT 

BAMBOO SKEWERS

10" 

12" 

14" 

16" 

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWKS21526 320x320x150 0.015350PCX40PKT

BAMBOO KEBAB STICK

50cm

Wooden & Bamboo Products 
make it easy to offer high-quality, 
eco-friendly solutions that look 
good and feel right.

WOODEN & 
BAMBOO PRODUCTS
Choose better. 
Serve smarter. Go natural.
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Paper bags are commonly used as shopping carrier bags and for packaging of some consumer goods. 
They carry a wide range of products from groceries, glass bottles, clothing, books, toiletries, electronics 
and various other goods and can also function as means of transport in day-to-day activities.

PAPER BAG
PACKAGING & CARRYING YOUR ITEMS

Flat Bottom Paper Bag-Brown
Flat Bottom Paper Bag-White
Flat Bottom Paper Bag-Brown Printed
Twisted Handle Paper Bag-Brown
Twisted Handle Paper Bag-White
Plastic Clear PE Ziplock Bag
Plastic Sandwich Bag

Plastic Clear Vegetable Bag Roll
TP Clear Bag
Plastic  Sofra 
Plastic Trash Bag Black And White
Plastic Smokey And Clear Bag
Black Garbage Bag
Plastic Carry Bag           





Products Size

1. Contact our sales to customize you own sizes, designs.
2. Strong quality to take-away.

Our Advantages
Twisted Handle Paper Bag

Our paper bags could be customized with 
environmentally, degradable materials,and all these 
are with strict inspections

Adopting the design of circular 
twisted paper rope, which is one of the 
commonly used paper bag styles in 
the market.

Flat Handle Paper Bag
The flat rope design improves the 
comfort of handling.

Paper Bag Without Handle
The paper bags can be customized to 
regular, thickened, oil-proof ones,etc.

V Bottom Paper Bag
Adopting the design of circular 
twisted paper rope, which is one of the 
commonly used paper bag styles in 
the market.

Die Cut Handle Paper Bag
The flat rope design improves the 
comfort of handling.

Premium Paper Bag
The paper bags can be customized to 
regular, thickened, oil-proof ones,etc.
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Paper bags are commonly used as shopping carrier bags and for packaging of some consumer goods. 
They carry a wide range of products from groceries, glass bottles, clothing, books, toiletries, electronics 
and various other goods and can also function as means of transport in day-to-day activities.

Eco-friendly and cost-effective solutions for packaging and carrying your items

Please note that the product features are provided for reference only. Certain specifications may vary according to the materials selected for customization.

Customized are available

Material

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

_10°C +70°C.

Temperature
Range

_10°C +70°C.

_10°C +70°C.

_10°C +70°C.

_10°C +70°C.

_20°C +80°C

_20°C +80°C

_20°C +80°C

_20°C +80°C

_20°C +80°C

_20°C+70°C.

_20°C +80°C

_20°C +70°C

_20°C +80°C

Recyclable Customizable

Flat Bottom Paper Bag-Brown

Flat Bottom Paper Bag-White

Flat Bottom Paper Bag-Brown Printed

Twisted Handle Paper Bag-Brown

Twisted Handle Paper Bag-White

Plastic Clear Pe Ziplock Bag

Plastic Sandwich Bag

Plastic Clear Vegetable Bag Roll

TP Clear Bag

Plastic  Sofra 

Plastic Trash Bag Black And White

Plastic Smokey And Clear Bag

Black Garbage Bag

Plastic Carry Bag           

PRODUCTS FEATURES
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPBFB23201

PWPBFB23202

PWPBFB23203

PWPBFB23204

310x310x150

335x280x120

850x370x370

470x205x130

0.0144

0.0112

0.1163

0.0125

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

FLAT BOTTOM PAPER BAG-BROWN

NO:0

NO:1

NO:2

NO:3

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPBFB23211

PWPBFB23212

PWPBFB23213

PWPBFB23214

PWPBW1005

PWPBW1006

320x320x150

590x380x240

390x340x850

390x340x850

390x340x850

390x340x850

0.0153

0.0538

0.1127

0.1127

0.1127

0.1127

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

FLAT BOTTOM PAPER BAG-WHITE

NO:0

NO:1

NO:2

NO:3

NO:4

NO:5

PAPER BAG
WITHOUT HANDLE

Perfect for retail stores, bakeries, 
takeaways, and everyday use, 
they are easy to store, stack, and 
customize with printing or 
branding. Their minimalist design 
makes them eco-conscious 
alternatives to plastic bags, 
supporting sustainability without 
compromising convenience.

Simple, strong, and 
eco-friendly 
the smart packaging choice.

All Your Packaging Needs



Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPBFB23205G

PWPBFB23205R

PWPBFB23206G

PWPBFB23206R

310x310x150

310x310x150

330x280x120

330x280x120

0.0144

0.0144

0.0110

0.0110

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

1X3.5KG

FLAT BOTTOM PAPER BAG-BROWN PRINTED 

NO:0

NO:0

NO:1

NO:1
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FLAT BOTTOM
PAPER BAG
PRINTED
Perfect for retail stores, 
boutiques, bakeries, and 
takeaway services, these bags 
can be custom-printed with 
your logo or artwork, helping 
you enhance brand 
recognition while offering a 
premium, eco-friendly 
alternative to plastic. The 
reinforced structure ensures 
strength, durability, and 
reliable handling for heavier 
items.



Item Code Size Pack (CTN) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPBTW2312

PWPBTW2313

PWPBTW2314

PWPBTW2315

590x390x240

590x390x240

595x395x245

645x470x280

0.0552

0.0552

0.0575

0.0848

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

TWISTED HANDLE PAPER BAG-BROWN

24X12X30CM 

28x15x29CM

29X16X32CM 

32X18X35CM

Item Code Size Pack (CTN) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPBWTW2308

PWPBWTW2316

PWPBWTW2317

PWPBWTW2315

PWPBWTW2318

595x395x245

590x390x240

595x395x245

645x470x280

645x470x280

0.0575

0.0552

0.0575

0.0848

0.0848

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

1X250PC

TWISTED HANDLE PAPER BAG-WHITE 

33X18X34CM

28x15x29CM

29X16X32CM 

24X12X30CM

32X18X35CM
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Stylish, sturdy, and eco-friendly — 
the perfect carry solution.

TWISTED HANDLE PAPER BAG
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWZB1701

PWZB1702

PWZB1703

PWZB1704

PWZB1705

PWZB1706

PWZB1707

PWZB1708

PWZB1709

290x230x120

290x230x120

295x240x130

260x250x170

380x200x255

380x200x255

380x200x300

380x230x305

380x250x320

0.0080

0.0080

0.0092

0.0110

0.0193

0.0193

0.0228

0.0266

0.0304

100PCX10PKT

50PCX24PKT

50PCX24PKT

100PCX10PKT

20PCX24PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

PLASTIC CLEAR PE ZIPLOCK BAG 

10X15CM

10X19CM

12X25CM

15X20CM

18X21CM

23X30CM

27X30CM 

28X35CM

30X40CM

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWSB1004 290x230x120 0.0080100PCX24PKT

PLASTIC SANDWICH BAG 

15X17CM

CLEAR PE ZIPLOCK BAG

Ideal for food storage, snacks, small parts, and 
household or commercial use, these bags 
provide convenience, visibility, and protection for 
a wide range of items. Their reusable and 
lightweight design makes them a practical 
solution for everyday storage while maintaining 
hygiene and freshness.

Durable PE bags with a reliable 
ziplock closure.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWVR1820

PWVR1821

PWVR1822

315x270x165

315x270x165

360x270x190

0.0140

0.0140

0.0184

1X4ROLL

1X4ROLL

1X10ROLL

PLASTIC CLEAR VEGETABLE BAG ROLL 

6KG

7KG

35X45CM

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWTP1820

PWTP1821

PWTP1806

PWTP1807

PWTP1817

PWTP1808

400x410x180

345x210x385

345x210x385

400x410x180

515x405x145

515x405x145

0.0295

0.0278

0.0278

0.0295

0.0302

0.0302

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

TP CLEAR BAG 

10X14"

11X16"

4X6"

6X9"

7X11"

8X12"

CLEAR VEGETABLE BAG ROLL

Ensure freshness, hygiene, and convenience with 
our Clear Vegetable Bag Rolls. Made from 
high-quality, food-grade transparent material, 
these bags are strong, durable, and perfect for 
storing, displaying, and transporting vegetables 
and fresh produce.

Keep produce fresh and visible with
our clear vegetable bag rolls.



Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWLDGB1001

PWLDGB1002

PWLDGB1003

PWLDGB1004

380x180x470

360x170x470

210x220x500

320x220x400

0.0321

0.0287

0.0231

0.0281

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 

65X95CM

80X110CM

95X120CM

105X130CM

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWWCB1001

PWWCB1002

PWWCB1003

PWCBW2113

PWCBW2114

PWCBW2115

PWCBW2116

PWCBW2128

PWCBC1001

PWCBC1002

PWCBC1003

300x200x470

300x200x470

300x200x470

325x185x465

325x185x465

325x185x465

300x140x550

300x140x550

300x200x470

300x200x470

300x200x470

0.0282

0.0282

0.0282

0.0279

0.0279

0.0279

0.0231

0.023

0.0282

0.0282

0.02821

1X15KG

1X15KG

1X15KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X20KG

1X15KG

1X15KG

1X15KG

PLASTIC CARRY BAG 

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

40X40CM - HD

45X50CM  - HD

50X60CM  - HD

60X60CM  - HD

53X55CM  - HD

SMALL - CLEAR

MEDIUM - CLEAR

LARGE - CLEAR
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWSFHD1002

PWSFHD1001

PWSF2121R

PWSF2122R

730x160x160

730x160x160

530x320x100

530x320x100

0.0186

0.0186

0.0169

0.0169

1X1ROLL

1X1ROLL

1X12ROLL

2PCX20PKT 

PLASTIC  SOFRA 

130CM - PRINTED

130CM  - PRINTED

100X100CM

100X100CM



Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWTB21432

PWTB21433

PWTB21434

PWTB21435

PWTB21440

PWTB21441

PWTB21442

PWDB2112

270x220x320

270x220x320

270x220x320

360x280x240

270x220x320

270x220x320

360x280x240

270x220x320

0.0190

0.0190

0.0190

0.0241

0.0190

0.0190

0.0241

0.0190

30PCX5ROLL

20PCX2ROLL

15PCX2ROLL

10PCX2ROL

30PCX5ROLL 

15PCX2ROLL 

15PCX2ROLL

20Kg

PLASTIC TRASH BAG BLACK AND WHITE 

46x52CM

60x90CM

80x110CM

105x125CM

54X60CM

95X115 

120X140

50X60

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWSB1001

PWSB1002N

PWSB1003

330x200x190

330x200x190

380x200x160

0.0125

0.0125

0.0121

1X20PKT

1X20PKT

1X20PKT

PLASTIC SMOKEY AND CLEAR BAG 

8X12CM

8X12CM

6X9CM

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 

Perfect for kitchens, offices, hotels, hospitals, 
and industrial settings, our black garbage bags 
provide a practical solution for waste 
management while maintaining hygiene and 
efficiency. Available in various sizes and 
thicknesses, they are suitable for light, medium, 
or heavy-duty waste disposal.

Strong, durable, and reliable 
for every cleanup.
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Maintain the highest standards of cleanliness and safety with our comprehensive range of Hygiene 
Products. Designed for personal care, workplace sanitation, and facility cleanliness, our products offer 
reliable protection, superior performance, and peace of mind in every use.

HYGIENE PRODUCTS

Facial Tissue - Box Pack
Premium Facial Tissue -  Box Pack
Facial Tissue - Soft Pack 
Square Tissue Box
Auto Cut Maxi Roll 
Maxi Rol
Toilet Roll 
Vinyl Gloves-Clear
Vinyl Gloves-Black
Vinyl Gloves-Blue
Nitrile  Gloves -Blue 

Plastic Apron 
Non Woven Mop Cap
White Paper Chef Hat
Non Woven Face Mask
Kids Face Mask
Antiseptic Disinfectant  liquid
Bleach Liquid
Dish Wash Liquid
Hand Wash Liquid
Floor Cleaner Liquid
Glass Cleaner 

Protecting What Matters Most – Your Health and Clean Environment



Material Recyclable Customizable

We offer a complete portfolio of hygiene products designed to support daily health and safety needs in 
personal, commercial, and industrial environments. Whether you're maintaining a spotless workspace, 
ensuring safe food preparation, or prioritizing personal cleanliness, our hygiene range delivers 
performance, protection, and peace of mind.

Temperature Range

Paper 0°C +40°C

Paper 0°C +40°C

Paper 0°C +40°C

Paper 0°C +40°C

Paper 0°C +40°C

Paper 0°C +40°C

Paper 0°C +40°C

PVC Resin +10°C +30°C

PVC Resin +10°C +30°C

PVC Resin +10°C +30°C

PVC Resin +10°C +30°C

Plastic _10°C +60°C

Non-Woven PP Fabric _10°C +50°C

Paper

Ingredients

Ingredients

Ingredients

Ingredients

Ingredients

Ingredients

0°C +40°C

Non-Woven PP Fabric

Non-Woven PP Fabric

_10°C+50°C

_10°C+50°C

+15°C+30°C

+5°C+25°C

+10°C+30°C

+10°C+30°C

+10°C+30°C

+10°C+30°C

Facial Tissue - Box Pack

Premium Facial Tissue -  Box Pack

Facial Tissue - Soft Pack 

Square Tissue Box

Auto Cut Maxi Roll 

Maxi Rol

Toilet Roll 

Vinyl Gloves-Clear

Vinyl Gloves-Black

Vinyl Gloves-Blue

Nitrile  Gloves -Blue 

Plastic Apron 

Non Woven Mop Cap

White Paper Chef Hat

Non Woven Face Mask

Kids Face Mask

Antiseptic Disinfectant  liquid

Bleach Liquid

Dish Wash Liquid

Hand Wash Liquid

Floor Cleaner Liquid

Glass Cleaner      

*Private Label & OEM Services Available

PRODUCTS FEATURES
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWFT2258

PWFT2259

PWFT2260

450x370x290

450x370x390

450x370x435

0.0482

0.0649

0.0724

1X30BOX

1X30BOX

1X30BOX

FACIAL TISSUE
BOX PACK

100 SHT X 2PLY

150 SHT X 2PLY

200 SHT X 2PLY

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWFT1003 455x360x435 0.07121X30BOX

PREMIUM FACIAL TISSUE -  BOX PACK

200 SHT X 2PLY

Elevate your everyday hygiene experience with our Premium 
Facial Tissue – Box Pack. Crafted from the finest quality fibers, 
these tissues deliver exceptional softness, strength, and 
absorbency, ensuring gentle care for your skin with every use.

PAPER TISSUE 

This product is made from 
natural pulp, making it 
exceptionally soft while 
maintaining strength and 
absorbency. It is also 
environmentally friendly. We 
o�er you high-quality paper

Soft, strong, and hygienic
perfect for everyday care.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWSFT2322

PWSFT2324

560x460x180

550x450x180

0.0463

0.0445

5PC X 6PKT

5PC X 6PKT

FACIAL TISSUE - SOFT PACK 

400SHT

600SHT

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWST1001

PWST1002

450x340x370

450x340x370

0.0144

0.0144

1X48PC

1X36PC

SQUARE TISSUE BOX 

80SHT - WHITE

80SHT - BLACK

SOFT PACK FACIAL TISSUE
Soft. Strong. Absorbent.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWMRAC1003

PWMRAC1001

PWMRAC1002

600x380x200

510x325x200

510x340x200

0.0456

0.0331

0.0346

1X 6ROLL

1X 6ROLL

1X 6ROLL

AUTO CUT MAXI ROLL 

1KG 

800GRM

900GRM

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWMR2307

PWMR2310

PWMR2308

PWMR2309

465x310x200

465x310x200

465x315x200

510x340x200

0.0288

0.0288

0.0292

0.0346

1X6PC

1X6PC

1X6PC

1X6PC

MAXI ROLL 2PLY
GLUE LAMINATED/EMBOSSED/PERFORATED 

500GRM

600GRM

700GRM

900GRM

MAXI ROLL

Whether for wiping surfaces, 
drying hands, or maintaining 
cleanliness, our Maxi Rolls o�er 
a cost-e�ective and e�cient 
solution. Available in various 
sizes and ply options to suit 
diverse needs, ensuring 
convenience and reliability 
every time.

Maximum strength. 
Maximum absorbency
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWTR1001

PWTR1002

PWTR2257

PWTR1003

PWTR1004

PWTR2256

520x420x500

530x430x515

530x430x515

530x430x515

550x455x520

550x455x520

0.1092

0.1173

0.1173

0.1173

0.1301

0.1301

10PC X10PKT

10PC X10PKT

10PC X10PKT

10PC X10PKT

10PC X10PKT

10PC X10PKT

TOILET ROLL 

100SHT EMB 

200SHT EMB

250SHT EMB  

300SHT EMB 

350SHT EMB

400SHT EMB 

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWNP2226

PWNP2227

PWNP2228

PWNP2229

PWIF2225

600x410x290

610x260x180

700x340x260

700x340x260

540x240x330

0.0713

0.0285

0.0618

0.0618

0.0427

1X40PKT

1X20PKT

1X40PKT

1X40PKT

1X20PKT

PAPER NAPKIN

1PLY 30X30CM 80SHT

2PLY 23X23CM 100SHT

2PLY 33X33CM 50SHT

2PLY 40X40CM 50SHT

150SHT - INTERFOLD

Enjoy a gentle and hygienic clean with 
our premium Toilet Rolls, crafted for 
everyday comfort and convenience. 
Made from high-quality paper, each roll 
offers the perfect balance of softness, 
strength, and absorbency

TOILET ROLL
Soft. Strong. Absorbent.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWVG1002

PWVG1003

PWVG1004

PWVG1005

290x250x240

290x250x241

290x250x242

290x250x243

0.0174

0.0174

0.0175

0.0176

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

VINYL GLOVES-CLEAR

SAMLL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

Vinyl Gloves provide effective hand 
protection in a wide range of applications 
— from medical and food handling to 
cleaning and industrial use. Made from 
high-quality, latex-free PVC material, 
these gloves are ideal for users with 
latex allergies and offer a comfortable, 
snug fit for extended wear.

VINYL GLOVES
Comfortable. Reliable.
Latex-Free Protection.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWVG2205

PWVG2206

PWVG2207

PWVG2208

290x250x240

290x250x241

290x250x244

290x250x245

0.0174

0.0174

0.0176

0.0177

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

VINYL GLOVES-BLUE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWNG2221

PWNG1001

PWNG2222

PWNG2224

310x230x210

310x230x210

310x230x210

310x230x210

0.0149

0.0149

0.0149

0.0149

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

NITRILE  GLOVES -BLUE 

SMALL

LARGE

MEDIUM

X-LARGE 

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWVG2209

PWVG2210

PWVG2212

PWVG2211

290x250x240

290x250x241

290x250x247

290x250x246

0.0174

0.0174

0.0179

0.0178

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOXs

100PC X10BOX

100PC X10BOX

VINYL GLOVES-BLACK

SMALL

MEDIUM

X-LARGE

LARGE

Safe. Clean. Comfortable.
Ideal for everyday hygiene and professional 
use — your trusted disposable glove solution.



Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWAPN1002

PWAPN1001

340x310x140

370x210x140

0.0147

0.0108

100X10PKT

100X10PKT

PLASTIC APRON 

BLUE

WHITE

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWNC1002

PWNC1001

PWNC1003

PWNC1006

PWNC2241

PWNC2242

290x260x230

290x260x230

290x260x230

280x250x200

280x250x200

280x250x200

0.0173

0.0173

0.0173

0.0140

0.0140

0.0140

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

100PCX10PKT

NON WOVEN MOB CAP

BLACK 21"

BLUE 21"

WHITE 21"

BLACK 18"

BLUE 18 "

WHITE 18"

Plastic Aprons provide essential 
protection against spills, stains, and 
contamination in kitchens, medical 
settings, cleaning environments, and 
industrial workplaces. Designed for 
single-use, they are lightweight, 
waterproof, and easy to wear—offering 
reliable hygiene and comfort throughout 
the day.

PLASTIC APRON
Durable. Waterproof.
Disposable Protection.

97www.packwellworld.com



Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCH1002

PWCH1003

PWCH1001

300x270x190

300x300x190

300x250x190

0.0153

0.0171

0.0142

10PCX10PKT

10PCX10PKT

10PCX10PKT

WHITE PAPER CHEF HAT 

10"

12"

9"

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWFM1003

PWFM1004

PWFM1001

520x190x260

520x190x260

520x190x260

0.0256

0.0256

0.0256

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

50PCX20PKT

NON WOVEN FACE MASK 

BLACK

WHITE

BLUE

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWFM1005 520x170x300 0.026550PCX20PKT

KIDS FACE MASK 

MIX COLOR

Maintain kitchen hygiene and present a 
polished, professional look with our 
White Paper Chef Hats. Designed for 
chefs, kitchen staff, food handlers, and 
culinary students, these disposable hats 
are lightweight, breathable, and 
comfortable for long hours of use. The 
pleated design and adjustable fit ensure 
convenience and cleanliness in every 
kitchen environment.

WHITE PAPER CHEF HAT
Hygienic. Professional. Disposable.
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Item Code Colour Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWHW1001

PWHW1002

PWHW1003

PWHW1005

PWHW1007

PWHW1006

PWHW1004

PWHW1008

PWHW1009

460x295x210

460x295x210

460x295x210

350x300x285

350x300x285

350x300x285

365x285x297

365x285x297

460x295x210

0.0284

0.0284

0.0284

0.0299

0.0299

0.0299

0.0308

0.0308

0.0284

1X24PC

1X24PC

1X24PC

1X4PC

1X4PC

1X4PC

1X4PC

1X4PC

1X8SET

HAND WASH LIQUID

GREEN

ROSE

BLUE

GREEN

BLUE

ROSE

ROSE

LEMON

3 IN 1

Keep your hands clean, soft, and 
protected with our premium Hand 
Wash Liquid. Specially formulated 
to remove dirt, grease, and 99.9% 
of germs, it combines hygiene with 
skincare – leaving your hands 
refreshed and moisturized after 
every wash.

HAND WASH LIQUID
Gentle on Hands.
Tough on Germs.
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWDW1001

PWDW1003

PWDW1002

335x265x285

350x300x285

350x300x285

0.0253

0.0299

0.0299

1X12PC

1X4PC

1X4PC

DISH WASH LIQUID

1LTR  - RYL

5LTR  - RYL

5LTR  - SHN

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWAL1001

PWAL1002

350x300x285

350x300x285

0.0299

0.0299

1X4PC

1X4PC

ANTISEPTIC DISINFECTANT LIQUID 

5LTR - RYL

5LTR - SHN

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWBL1002

PWBL1001

470x315x315

470x315x315

0.0466

0.0466

1X6PC

1X6PC

BLEACH LIQUID 

1GAL - SHN

1 GAL - RYL

Protect your home and your loved ones with 
our powerful Antiseptic Disinfectant Liquid. 
Specially formulated to kill 99.9% of germs, 
bacteria, and viruses, this versatile solution is 
ideal for personal hygiene, wound care, and 
surface disinfection. A must-have for every 
household, clinic, and workplace.

ANTISEPTIC 
DISINFECTANT LIQUID
All-Round Protection for Home & Health
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWFC1002

PWFC1001

PWFC1003

350x300x285

350x300x285

350x300x285

0.0144

0.0112

0.0112

1X4PC

1X4PC

1X4PC

FLOOR CLEANER LIQUID 

ROSE - ROY

LAVENDOR - SHN

ARABIC - SHN

Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWGC1001

PWGC1871

335x265x285

350x300x285

0.0253

0.0112

1X12PC

1X4PC

GLASS CLEANER 

750ML

5 LTR

Floor Cleaner Liquid is designed to 
deep-clean all floor types, leaving them 
sparkling clean and germ-free. Whether 
it's marble, tile, granite, vinyl, or wood, 
this powerful formula removes dirt, 
grime, and stains while leaving a 
long-lasting, refreshing fragrance.

CLEANING LIQUID
Keep your floors spotless,
safe, and fresh every day.
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0.0285

0.0184

0.0150

0.0301

0.0108

0.0302

Item Code Description Pack (CTN/PKT)Colour Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWSC1001

PWHG1001

PWOC1001

PWVC1001

PWBC1001

PWNVC2231

BLUE

CLEAR

BLUE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

380x250x300

350x310x170

400x250x150

400x260x290

260x190x220

320x270x350

100X20PKT

100PCX100PKT

100X10PKT

 1X200PCS

100X10PKT

5PCX10BAG

HYGIENE - MIX ITEMS

CPE SHOE COVER 16X40CM

HDPE GLOVES 

PLASTIC OVER SLEEVE COVER 16"

PLASTIC VISITOR COAT 

NON WOVEN BEARD COVER 18"

NON WOVEN VISITOR COAT 

Safe. Clean. Comfortable.
complete range of disposable hygiene 
essentials designed for safety, cleanliness, 
and comfort across industries such as food 
processing, healthcare, and hospitality. Our 
high-quality protective items ensure 
superior hygiene standards and ease of use.

CPE Shoe Cover: Waterproof and slip-resistant for clean environments.
HDPE Gloves: Lightweight and hygienic for single-use applications.
Plastic Over Sleeve Cover: Protects arms from splashes and contamination.
Plastic Visitor Coat: Provides full-body protection for visitors and staff.
Non-Woven Beard Cover: Ensures hygiene in food handling and production areas.
Non-Woven Visitor Coat: Breathable and comfortable for extended wear.



Our miscellaneous packaging range is crafted to ensure durability, reliability, and ease of use in 
everyday packaging operations. From high-adhesion tapes for secure sealing to sturdy cartons and 
protective wraps for safe storage and transport, we deliver comprehensive packaging solutions that 
meet your needs efficiently and effectively.

PACKAGING ITEMS

Bopp Tape - Red & Orange
Neck Sealing Tape -Green 
Yellow Printed Special Offer Tape
Brown Tape
Clear Tape

Paper Tape
Air Bubble Roll
Plastic Poly Sheet Roll
Brown Empty Carton



Our Miscellaneous Packaging 
Range is designed to provide 
complete support for every 
packaging requirement — from 
storage and sealing to transport 
and display. Each product is 
carefully crafted to ensure 
durability, functionality, and ease of 
use in daily operations.

PACKAGING ITEMS



Colour

Our miscellaneous packaging range is designed to provide complete support for all types of packing, 
sealing, and shipping requirements. Each product is crafted with a focus on durability, reliability, and 
ease of use to ensure smooth performance in everyday packaging operations.

Eco-friendly and cost-effective solutions for packaging and carrying your items

Material

Bopp

Recyclable Customizable

Paper

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Paper

Plastic

Plastic

Paper

Bopp Tape - Red & Orange

Neck Sealing Tape -Green

Yellow Printed Special Offer Tape

Brown Tape

Clear Tape

Paper Tape

Air Bubble Roll

Plastic Poly Sheet Roll

Brown Empty Carton

PRODUCTS FEATURES
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Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCTP2139

PWCTP2134

330x230x300

340x230x310

0.0227

0.0242

1X36PC

1X36PC

BOPP TAPE - RED & ORANGE 

48MMx50YARD

100YRD  

Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWNST2141 320x220x300 0.02111X192PC

NECK SEALING TAPE -GREEN  

9MM,50MTR

Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWTP2137 400x305x300 0.03661X192PC

YELLOW PRINTED SPECIAL OFFER TAPE

18mm

Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWBTP2136 340x230x310 0.02421X36PC

BROWN TAPE

2x50YARD

PACKING TAPE
Secure, Seal, and Protect – 
Reliable Adhesion for 
All Your Packaging Needs
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Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCTP2138

PWCTP2131

PWCTP2132

PWCTP2133

400x305x300

340x230x310

330x230x300

340x230x310

0.0366

0.0242

0.0227

0.0242

1X24PC

1X36PC

1X36PC

1X36PC

CLEAR TAPE

2"X200 YARD 

48MMX100 YARD 

48MMX50 YARD 

48MMX85 YARD

Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPTP2135 320x320x150 0.01531X24PC

PAPER TAPE

2" 50 YARD 

Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWABR21361 465x350x285 0.04631X1ROLL

AIR BUBBLE ROLL 

1.5MTR,5KG

Item Code Size Pack (PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWPS1001 320x320x150 0.01531X1ROLL

PLASTIC POLY SHEET ROLL

3.60x11mtr

Reliable, Versatile 
& Cost-Effective
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Item Code Size Pack (CTN/PKT) Carton Size (mm) CBM

PWCMB21351   

PWCMB21352   

PWCMB21353   

310x310x150

335x280x120

450x450450

0.0144

0.0112

0.0911

1X1PC

1X1PC

1X1PC

55x55x70CM-40KG

45X45X70CM-30KG

45X45X45CM-20KG

5 Ply Brown Cartons are engineered for 
strength, durability, and reliability, 
making them the ideal solution for 
heavy-duty packaging, shipping, and 
storage. Constructed with five layers of 
high-quality kraft paper and fluting, 
these cartons offer superior protection 
against compression, punctures, and 
stacking pressure.

BROWN CARTON – 5 PLY
Heavy-Duty Protection for
Secure Packaging & Transport

BROWN EMPTY CARTON - 5 PLY 
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Contact Info
Corp. Office: Al Ethihad Street,
Umm Al Thoub Industrial Area
P.O Box # 18742, Umm Al Quwain
United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 4 816 3987  | Mob: +971 50 170 0580
Email : contact@packwellworld.com   

United Arab Emirates  |  Kingdom of Saudi Arabia   |  UK

www.packwellworld.com @PackwellglobalOfficial
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